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A premium and high-quality wooden floor must be glued securely. 

Technical performance with strong adhesion, very good workability and a techni-
cally safe installation are essential. This prevents from problems with other mate-
rials – short- and long-term. 

Health protection for installers as well as owners play a very important and cen-
tral role. Health issues must be avoided entirely or minimized, depending on the 
preferred product category. 

The BergerBond product family represents the premium segment of adhesive 
technology for parquet and wood floors offering all these benefits. Through sys-
tematic test procedures with the matched Berger-Seidle finishing products, addi-
tional reliability in the complete system is guaranteed. 

The large and highly specialized BergerBond product variety offers the right 
performance solution for every requirement - completely "Made in Germany", in-
cluding additional, smart problem solvers.

The maximum of environmental friendliness and health protection is additionally 
proven by comprehensive external certifications such as the EC1 label, the Blue 
Angel label, the Green Point, fulfillment of the LEED specifications and of course 
the German Building Certification of DIBT. 

A strong foundation for successful installations is assured with 
our adhesive systems.

BergerBond

Adhesive Systems
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Primers
 

Product Description Shelf 
Life

Gis-
code

Process. / 
Laying Time

Fit For Fur-
ther Work

Application / 
Consumption

Flash-Off Time / Floor 
Heating / Art-No.

Certificates / 
Approvals

Packaging Pallet

BergerBond® Primer D is a 1-component primer based on high-quality synthetic resin dis-
persions. Free of solvents! Specially recommended for priming of heavily absorbing, mineral 
and wooden subfloors. It is a concentrate and can be diluted 1:3 with water. Approved under all 
BergerBond adhesives.

15 mon.* D1 - see
technical
data

  Univers. 
Roller..

50-100 g/m²

no / yes / 
YD20-0000-0AL  

5 kg 96 x 5 kg

BergerBond® Primer P is a 1-component primer based on high-quality polyurethane raw ma-
terials. Free of water and solvents! Specially recommended for priming BergerBond® P2S and 
BergerBond® M1P/M1/M1X. Supports a solid moisture and vapor barrier effect. Suitable for ab-
sorbing and non-absorbing subfloors.

12 mon.* RU1 - see
technical
data

  Univers. 
Roller..

100-130 g/m²

250-300 g/m²
(moisture barrier)

no / yes / 
YP20-0000-0AL  

5,5 kg 60 x 5,5 kg

 

BergerBond® Primer E is a 2-component primer based on high-quality epoxy-resin raw mate-
rials. Free of solvents, saponification-resistant and non-shrinking. Functions as moisture barrier. 
Specially recommended for priming BergerBond® P2S and BergerBond® M1P/M1/M1X. Suited 
for absorbing and non-absorbing subfloors.

12 mon.* RE30 20-30 min.** 4-8 hrs.**   Uno Roller..
300-400 

g/m²

no / yes / 
YE20-0000-0AL
YE21-0000-0AL R11 acc. Tech. 

Data Sheet

4,5 kg 42 x 4,5 kg

Adhesives
 

Product Description Shelf 
Life

Gis-
code

Process. / 
Laying Time

Fit For Fur-
ther Work

Application / 
Consumption

Flash-Off Time / Floor 
Heating / Art-No.

Certificates / 
Approvals

Packaging Pallet

 

BergerBond® P2S is a 2-component adhesive based on high-quality polyurethane raw mate-
rials, suited for the fixed gluing of solid wood, mosaic, strip, industrial wood flooring and prefin-
ished wood flooring. Suited also for the gluing of most exotic woods and wood paving RE. Also 
well suited for the gluing of water-sensitive types of wood such as beech, maple and ash due 
to being bulge and deforming free. BergerBond® P2S is solvent-free, contains no water and is 
suitable for chair casters. The product provides a long open time.

12 mon.* RU1 50-60 min.** 12 hrs.**

800-1300 g/m²

no / yes / 
YP02-0000-0AL
YP05-0000-0AL

  
10 kg
6 kg 

33 x 10 kg
60 x 6 kg

BergerBond® M1P is a premium SPU hardwood-floor adhesive based on silane terminated 
polymers, shear strength as per ISO 17178. Suitable for gluing solid wood planks of all measures. 
Used also for 10 mm solid wood, mosaic parquet, strip flooring and engineered wooden flooring 
as well as most of the exotic woods and industrial parquet. BergerBond® M1P is free of solvents, 
contains no water and is suitable for chair casters. BergerBond® M1P allows form-stable, quick 
and secure gluing.

18 mon.* RS10 30-40 min.** 24 hrs.**

700-1100 g/m²

no / yes / 
YM03-0000-0AL   

21 kg 

(3 x 7 kg 
bag)

33 x 21 kg

BergerBond® M1X is a 1-component adhesive based on silane-modified polyurethane raw 
materials; elastic. Per DIN EN 14293 this adhesive is suited for the non-tension gluing of 2-layer 
and 3-layer prefinished hardwood flooring. BergerBond® M1X is solvent-free, contains no water 
and is suitable for chair casters. BergerBond® M1X allows for lossfree, quick and safe gluing.

18 mon.* RS10 25-35 min.** 12 hrs.**

900-1400 g/m²

no / yes / 
YM06-0000-0AL    

21 kg

(3 x 7 kg 
bag)

17 kg 

36 x 21 kg

33 x 17 kg

Adhesive Systems
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Adhesives
 

Product Description Shelf 
Life

Gis-
code

Process. / 
Laying Time

Fit For Fur-
ther Work

Application / 
Consumption

Flash-Off Time / Floor 
Heating / Art-No.

Certificates / 
Approvals

Packaging Pallet

BergerBond® M1 is a SMP hardwood-floor adhesive, with a wide and excellent range of appli-
cation, featuring of high-quality silane-modified polyurethane raw materials; hardelastic. Per DIN 
EN 14293 this adhesive is suited for the non-tension gluing of solid wood and solid wood planks, 
mosaic, strip and prefinished wood flooring. Suits also for the gluing of most exotic woods and 
industrial wood flooring. BergerBond® M1 is solvent-free, contains no water and is suitable for 
chair casters. BergerBond® M1P allows form-stable, quick and secure gluing.

We recommend the BergerTool ApplicationGun L for processing the 925g sausages.
More information on page 85.

18 mon.* RS10 25-35 min.** 12 hrs.**

800-1300 g/m²

no / yes / 
YM05-0000-0AL   

 

21 kg

(3 x 7 kg bag)

17 kg 

19,5 kg
(20 x 1040 g
sausages)

33 x 21 kg

33 x 17 kg

40 x 19,5 kg

BergerBond® M1U UP 1-component SMP adhesive sealant based on high-quality silane-ter-
minated polymers. BergerBond® M1U UP is recommended for bonding concrete, metals, PVC, 
ceramics, glass, epoxy resin, polyester and wood. Suitable for bonding skirting boards, base-
boards and decorative strips. Excellent adhesion, even on slightly wet surfaces. It is solvent-free, 
water-free and free from interactions with Berger-Seidle® finishing systems - and has very low 
emissions overall at EC1 level. BergerBond® M1U UP is also characterized by very high adhe-
sive power, fast initial adhesion and strong, rapid curing. With BergerBond® M1U UP, shrink-
age-free, fast, hard-elastic and secure bonding is possible.

18 mon.* RS10 15 min.** 24 hrs.** dependent no / yes / 
YM10-0000-0AL 12x9,81 us fl oz 1152

BergerBond® D1U is a low-emission 1-component dispersion glue for universal gluing of PVC 
flooring, CV flooring, design flooring, linoleum, resin (max. 3.5 mm thick) and textile flooring.

12 mon.* D1 20 min.** 24-48 hrs.**
Depending 
on flooring! 300-500 g/m²

0-15 Min. / yes /
YD02-0000-0AL    

14 kg 33 x 14 kg

Adhesive Systems
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Special Products
 

Product Description Shelf 
Life

Gis-
code

Process. / 
Laying Time

Fit For Fur-
ther Work

Application / 
Consumption

Flash-Off Time / Floor Heat-
ing / Art-No.

Certificates / 
Approvals

Packag-
ing

Pallet

BergerBond® ColorAdd P is a special paste for coloration of the hardwood-floor adhesives 
BergerBond® M1P, M1, M1X, P1 as well as P2S. As the paste can be admixed flexibly the desired 
color shade can be adapted to the respective wood lot directly at the construction site. Espe-
cially in the case of dark wood species, this way white joints caused by white adhesive, can be 
avoided. The dosing is easily done with the help of the measuring cup fitted within the can cap. 
The paste solution offers the additional advantage, that there is no need to additionally store 
dark adhesives.

12 mon.* - same as 
with the 
respective 
adhesive

same as 
with the 
respective 
adhesive

2-5 g/kg same as with the respective 
adhesive / yes /
YP06-8017-0AL

500 ml -

 

BergerBond® P2 RapidRepair is a 2-component repair adhesive based on high-quality pol-
yurethane raw materials, suited for the fixed gluing of solid wood flooring, mosaic flooring, strip 
flooring, industrial wood flooring and prefinished wood flooring. Great for repairs as adhesion is 
quick and strong. Thus, it is the ideal solution for repairing small areas and securing installation 
starter rows. Furthermore, it can be used as a gap filler of floor screed gaps, when pretreatment 
is done professionally. Suited also for the gluing of most exotic woods and wood paving RE. Best 
suited also for the gluing of water-sensitive types of wood such as beech, maple and ash due 
to being bulge and deforming free. BergerBond® P2 RapidRepair is solvent-free, contains no 
water and is suitable for chair casters.

12 mon.* RU1 10-15 min.** - no / yes /
YP10-0000-0AL
YP11-0000-0AL

0,9 kg 280 x 0,9 kg

Adhesive Systems
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Abrasives

AbraPrime
Proper sanding is crucial for a perfect finished result.

In order to achieve top level results, the technician simply needs reliable and 
safe work equipment, including "abrasives".

With the AbraPrime line, Berger-Seidle offers from a single source all required 
abrasives for varied tasks and machines in multiple categories. A wide selection 
is available in different categories and price points, from corundum, zircon, ce-
ramic, silicon carbide to nylon polishing pads.

From common tasks to special projects, the AbraPrime lineup has you covered 
with belts, rolls, disks, velcro backed disks, screens and pads. Special perfora-
tions are also possible on request.

Proper sanding for every wood floor.

1514



Sanding of Surfaces

Ceramic 3M Cubitron: Simply the Best
+ Outstanding quality with precision ceramic grain
+ Up to 10 times more durable compared to corundum with 

extremely hard grain and self-sharpening
+ Cool running, sharp cut
+ Precision grain eliminates one sanding pass
+ Aggressive stock removal even with the hardest materials
+ Power Y web for effective grinding and high self-sharpening effect 
+ Grain: Cubitron II ceramic grain

Material science: 
The ceramic grain is a sintered grain with excellent hardness and toughness. It is therefore mainly used in me-
tal grinding. In the finished sintered form, like here, the micro-fine structure breaks into smaller parts and shows 
an outstanding cutting and grinding power.

Product Description Piece/VE Art.-No.

AbraPrime BELT Abrasives

750 x 200 mm 3M Cubitron II
750 x 200mm Grit 36
750 x 200mm Grit 50
750 x 200mm Grit 60
750 x 200mm Grit 80
750 x 200mm Grit 120

5
5
5
5
5

1350 1032 A00A
1350 1052 A00A
1350 1062 A00A
1350 1082 A00A
1350 1122 A00A

AbraPrime DISC Abrasives

Ø 200 mm 3M 900DZ Cubitron II
Ø 200 mm Grit 40

Ø 200 mm 3M 950U Cubitron II
Ø 200 mm Grit 60
Ø 200 mm Grit 80
Ø 200 mm Grit 120

50

50
50
50

1334 4049 A00A

1334 4069 A00A
1334 4089 A00A
1334 4129 A00A

Ø 180 mm 3M 900DZ Cubitron II
Ø 180 mm Grit 40
Ø 180 mm 3M 950U Cubitron II
Ø 180 mm Grit 60
Ø 180 mm Grit 80
Ø 180 mm Grit 120

50

50
50
50

1338 0049 A00A

1338 0069 A00A
1338 0089 A00A
1338 0129 A00A

Ø 150 mm 3M 900DZ Cubitron II
Ø 150 mm Grit 40
Ø 150 mm 3M 950U Cubitron II
Ø 150 mm Grit 60
Ø 150 mm Grit 80
Ø 150 mm Grit 120
Ø 150 mm Grit 150

50

50
50
50
50

1335 1049 A00A

1335 3065 A00A
1335 308M A00A
1335 3129 A00A
1335 3159 A00A

Ø 150 mm 3M Cubitron 950U II 17 Loch
Ø 150 mm Grit 60
Ø 150 mm Grit 80
Ø 150 mm Grit 120
Ø 150 mm Grit 150

50
50
50
50

1335 5063 A00A
1335 5083 A00A
1335 5123 A00A
1335 5153 A00A

Product Description Piece/VE Art.-No.

Ø 150 mm 3M 775L Cubitron II Multiloch
Ø 150 mm Grit 80
Ø 150 mm Grit 120
Ø 150 mm Grit 150
Ø 150 mm Grit 180
Ø 150 mm Grit 220
Ø 150 mm Grit 240
Ø 150 mm Grit 320
Ø 150 mm Grit 400

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

1335 3085 A00A
1335 3125 A00A
1335 3155 A00A
1335 3189 A00A
1335 3228 A00A
1335 3248 A00A
1335 3325 A00A
1335 3409 A00A

Ø 140 mm 3M 900DZ Cubitron II
Ø 140 mm Grit 40
Ø 140 mm 3M 950U Cubitron II
Ø 140 mm Grit 60
Ø 140 mm Grit 80
Ø 140 mm Grit 120

50

50
50
50

1331 3049 A00A

1331 3065 A00A
1331 3085 A00A
1331 3125 A00A

Ø 115 mm 3M 900DZ Cubitron II
Ø 115 mm Grit 40
Ø 115 mm 3M 950U Cubitron II
Ø 115 mm Grit 60
Ø 115 mm Grit 80
Ø 115 mm Grit 120

50

50
50
50

1335 0049 A00A

1335 0072 A00A
1335 0092 A00A
1335 0132 A00A

1716



Sanding of Surfaces

Zircon: The Extra Sharp Top Runner
 
+ Premium quality with a very sharp zirconium grain
+ Very good price-performance ratio with high efficiency 
+ 4-5 times higher durability compared to corundum due to hard grain 

and self-sharpening effect
+ Cool grinding and quick removal
+ Power Y web for effective grinding and high self-sharpening effect
+ Grain: zirconium

Material science:
The zirconium is a mineral of the class zirconium silicate. Zircon is one of the earliest 
mineral formations on earth. The oldest known zircon crystals are up to 4.4 billion years 
old. It is a grain that is also suitable for stainless steels, which, thanks to its excellent 
cutting behavior, allows less temperature to be generated. The grain is finer in structure 
than corundum.

Product Description Piece/VE Art.-No.

AbraPrime BELT Abrasives

750 x 200 mm Zircon
750 x 200mm Grit 24
750 x 200mm Grit 36
750 x 200mm Grit 40
750 x 200mm Grit 50
750 x 200mm Grit 60
750 x 200mm Grit 80
750 x 200mm Grit 100
750 x 200mm Grit 120

5
5
5
10
10
10
10
10

1350 5023 A00A
1350 5033 A00A
1350 5043 A00A
1350 5050 A00A
1350 5063 A00A
1350 5083 A00A
1350 5103 A00A
1350 5123 A00A

AbraPrime DISC Abrasives

Ø 200 mm Zircon
Ø 200 mm Grit 24
Ø 200 mm Grit 36
Ø 200 mm Grit 40
Ø 200 mm Grit 60
Ø 200 mm Grit 80
Ø 200 mm Grit 100
Ø 200 mm Grit 120

25
25
25
25
50
50
50

1333 4025 A00A
1333 4035 A00A
1333 4045 A00A
1333 4065 A00A
1333 4085 A00A
1333 4105 A00A
1333 4125 A00A

Ø 180 mm Zircon
Ø 180 mm Grit 24
Ø 180 mm Grit 36
Ø 180 mm Grit 40
Ø 180 mm Grit 60
Ø 180 mm Grit 80
Ø 180 mm Grit 100
Ø 180 mm Grit 120

25
25
25
25
50
50
50

1338 0028 A00A
1338 0035 A00A
1338 0045 A00A
1338 0065 A00A
1338 0085 A00A
1338 0105 A00A
1338 0125 A00A

Product Description Piece/VE Art.-No.

Ø 150 mm Zircon
Ø 150 mm Grit 24
Ø 150 mm Grit 36
Ø 150 mm Grit 40
Ø 150 mm Grit 60
Ø 150 mm Grit 80
Ø 150 mm Grit 100
Ø 150 mm Grit 120

25
25
25
50
50
50
50

1335 1025 A00A
1335 1035 A00A
1335 1045 A00A
1335 1065 A00A
1335 1085 A00A
1335 1105 A00A
1335 1125 A00A

Ø 140 mm Zircon
Ø 140 mm Grit 24
Ø 140 mm Grit 36
Ø 140 mm Grit 40
Ø 140 mm Grit 60
Ø 140 mm Grit 80
Ø 140 mm Grit 100
Ø 140 mm Grit 120

25
25
25
50
50
50
50

1331 3025 A00A
1331 3036 A00A
1331 3041 A00A
1331 3061 A00A
1331 3081 A00A
1331 3101 A00A
1331 3121 A00A

1918



Sanding of Surfaces

Zirconia Alumina: 
The Universal Wood Floor Hero
 
+ High universal quality with aggressive grain
+ Triple durability compared to corundum by self-sharpening effect
+ Stable X web
+ Grain: zirconium corundum

Materials science: 
The zirconium corundum combines the listed advantages of the materials corundum and 
zirconium.

Product Description Piece/VE Art.-No.

AbraPrime BELT Abrasives

750 x 200 mm Zirconia Alumina
750 x 200mm Grit 24
750 x 200mm Grit 36
750 x 200mm Grit 40
750 x 200mm Grit 60
750 x 200mm Grit 80
750 x 200mm Grit 100
750 x 200mm Grit 120

5
10
10
10
10
10
10

1350 4026 A00A
1350 4038 A00A
1350 4042 A00A
1350 4062 A00A
1350 4082 A00A
1350 4102 A00A
1350 4122 A00A

750 x 250 mm Zirconia Alumina
750 x 250 mm Grit 24
750 x 250 mm Grit 36
750 x 250 mm Grit 40
750 x 250 mm Grit 60
750 x 250 mm Grit 80
750 x 250 mm Grit 100
750 x 250 mm Grit 120

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

1350 1031 A00A
1350 1035 A00A
1350 1049 A00A
1350 1069 A00A
1350 1089 A00A
1350 1109 A00A
1350 1127 A00A

550 x 200 mm Zirconia Alumina
550 x 200 mm Grit 24
550 x 200 mm Grit 36
550 x 200 mm Grit 40
550 x 200 mm Grit 60
550 x 200 mm Grit 80
550 x 200 mm Grit 100
550 x 200 mm Grit 120

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

1350 4022 A00A
1350 4032 A00A
1350 4043 A00A
1350 4063 A00A
1350 4083 A00A
1350 4103 A00A
1350 4123 A00A

2120



Sanding of Surfaces

Corundum: The Price-Performance Star
 
+ Standard quality for normal requirements
+ Very good price quality ratio
+ Stable X web 
+ Grain: aluminum oxide

Material science:
The corundum grain consists of aluminum oxide and is manufactured chemically. It does 
not contain any traces of iron, which could lead to reactions with the material to be 
ground. This tough, round grain is usually used for wood, spatula, filler and soft metals.

Product Description Piece/VE Art.-No.

AbraPrime BELT Abrasives

750 x 200 mm Corundum
750 x 200mm Grit 16
750 x 200mm Grit 24
750 x 200mm Grit 36
750 x 200mm Grit 40
750 x 200mm Grit 60
750 x 200mm Grit 80
750 x 200mm Grit 100
750 x 200mm Grit 120

5
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

1350 1019 A00A
1350 4024 A00A
1350 4036 A00A
1350 4040 A00A
1350 4060 A00A
1350 4080 A00A
1350 4100 A00A
1350 4120 A00A

550 x 200 mm Corundum
550 x 200 mm Grit 24
550 x 200 mm Grit 36
550 x 200 mm Grit 40
550 x 200 mm Grit 60
550 x 200 mm Grit 80
550 x 200 mm Grit 100
550 x 200 mm Grit 120

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

1350 4021 A00A
1350 4031 A00A
1350 4041 A00A
1350 4061 A00A
1350 4081 A00A
1350 4101 A00A
1350 4121 A00A

AbraPrime ROLL Abrasives

25/50 m x 200 mm Corundum
25 m x 200 mm Grit 16
50 m x 200 mm Grit 24
50 m x 200 mm Grit 36
50 m x 200 mm Grit 40
50 m x 200 mm Grit 50
50 m x 200 mm Grit 60
50 m x 200 mm Grit 80
50 m x 200 mm Grit 100
50 m x 200 mm Grit 120
50 m x 200 mm Grit 150

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1342 0016 A00A
1342 0027 A00A
1342 0037 A00A
1342 0043 A00A
1342 0053 A00A
1342 0063 A00A
1342 0083 A00A
1342 0103 A00A
1342 0123 A00A
1342 0150 A00A

Product Description Piece/VE Art.-No.

AbraPrime DISC Abrasives

Ø 200 mm Corundum
Ø 200 mm Grit 16
Ø 200 mm Grit 24
Ø 200 mm Grit 36
Ø 200 mm Grit 40
Ø 200 mm Grit 60
Ø 200 mm Grit 80
Ø 200 mm Grit 100
Ø 200 mm Grit 120

25
25
50
50
50
50
50
50

1333 4016 A00A
1333 4024 A00A
1333 4036 A00A
1333 4040 A00A
1333 4060 A00A
1333 4080 A00A
1333 4100 A00A
1333 4120 A00A

Ø 180 mm Corundum
Ø 180 mm Grit 16
Ø 180 mm Grit 24
Ø 180 mm Grit 40
Ø 180 mm Grit 60
Ø 180 mm Grit 80
Ø 180 mm Grit 100
Ø 180 mm Grit 120

25
25
25
50
50
50
50

1338 0016 A00A
1338 0024 A00A
1338 0040 A00A
1338 0060 A00A
1338 0080 A00A
1338 0100 A00A
1338 0120 A00A

Ø 150 mm Corundum
Ø 150 mm Grit 16
Ø 150 mm Grit 24
Ø 150 mm Grit 40
Ø 150 mm Grit 60
Ø 150 mm Grit 80
Ø 150 mm Grit 100
Ø 150 mm Grit 120
Ø 150 mm Grit 150
Ø 150 mm Grit 180

25
25
50
50
50
50
100
100
100

1335 1016 A00A
1335 1024 A00A
1335 1040 A00A
1335 1060 A00A
1335 1080 A00A
1335 1100 A00A
1335 1120 A00A
1335 1150 A00A
1335 1180 A00A

AbraPrime DISC Abrasives 
Perforated Center Mount

Ø 180 mm Corundum
Ø 180 mm Grit 16
Ø 180 mm Grit 24
Ø 180 mm Grit 36
Ø 180 mm Grit 40
Ø 180 mm Grit 60
Ø 180 mm Grit 80
Ø 180 mm Grit 100
Ø 180 mm Grit 120

25
50
50
50
50
50
100
100

1331 8016 A00A
1341 8029 A00A
1341 8039 A00A
1341 8049 A00A
1341 8069 A00A
1341 8089 A00A
1341 8109 A00A
1341 8129 A00A

Ø 150 mm Corundum
Ø 150 mm Grit 16
Ø 150 mm Grit 24
Ø 150 mm Grit 36
Ø 150 mm Grit 40
Ø 150 mm Grit 60
Ø 150 mm Grit 80
Ø 150 mm Grit 100
Ø 150 mm Grit 120

25
50
50
50
50
50
100
100

1331 9016 A00A
1341 5029 A00A
1341 5039 A00A
1341 5049 A00A
1341 5069 A00A
1341 5089 A00A
1341 5109 A00A
1341 5129 A00A

2322



Stairs, Corners and others

Product Description Piece/VE Art.-No.

AbraPrime DISC Abrasives

Ø 150 mm 3M Cubitron II 17 Loch
Ø 150 mm Grit 60
Ø 150 mm Grit 80
Ø 150 mm Grit 120 
Ø 150 mm Grit 150

50
50
50
50

1335 5063 A00A
1335 5083 A00A
1335 5123 A00A
1335 5153 A00A

Ø 115 mm 3M Cubitron II
Ø 115 mm Grit 60
Ø 115 mm Grit 80
Ø 115 mm Grit 120 

50
50
50

1335 0072 A00A
1335 0092 A00A
1335 0132 A00A

Ø 115 mm Corundum
Ø 115 mm Grit 24
Ø 115 mm Grit 40
Ø 115 mm Grit 60
Ø 115 mm Grit 80
Ø 115 mm Grit 100
Ø 115 mm Grit 120

50
50
50
50
50
50

1335 0024 A00A
1335 0040 A00A
1335 0060 A00A
1335 0080 A00A
1335 0100 A00A
1335 0120 A00A

Ø 90 mm Corundum 
(perforated for FESTOOL)
Ø 90 mm Grit 40
Ø 90 mm Grit 60
Ø 90 mm Grit 80
Ø 90 mm Grit 100
Ø 90 mm Grit 120

50
50
50
50
50

1335 0041 A00A
1335 0061 A00A
1335 0081 A00A
1335 0101 A00A
1335 0121 A00A

DELTA-Abrasives Zircon 
(for FEIN Delta Sanding Machines)
Grit 40
Grit 60
Grit 80

100
100
100

1331 1043 A00A
1331 1063 A00A
1331 1083 A00A

DELTA-Abrasives Zircon (for FESTTOOL Delta 
Sanding Machines)
Grit 40
Grit 60
Grit 80

100
100
100

1331 5041 A00A
1331 5061 A00A
1331 5081 A00A

AbraPrime Specials 

 

Velcro nog plate red 115mm x M14
Hermes Multiflowpad 150mm

1
1

1 3974 A00A
13 3064 A00A

Product Description Piece/VE Art.-No.

AbraPrime DISC 
Double Abrasives

Ø 410 mm Silicon Carbide
Ø 410 x 25 mm Grit 16
Ø 410 x 25 mm Grit 24
Ø 410 x 25 mm Grit 40

5
10
10

1349 9016 A00A
1349 9024 A00A
1349 9040 A00A

Ø 375 mm Silicon Carbide
Ø 375 x 40 mm Grit 16
Ø 375 x 40 mm Grit 24
Ø 375 x 40 mm Grit 40

5
10
10

1387 5016 A00A
1387 5024 A00A
1387 5040 A00A

2524



Surface Treatment

HiPro-Pads
+ Aggressive, hard sanding pad for cleaning or structuring work
+ Effective but gentle removal of dirt
+ Material: 3M HiPro

Product Description Piece/VE Art.-No.

AbraPrime PAD HiPro-Pads

Nylon/Silicon Carbide
Ø 410 mm
Ø 150 mm
Ø 125 mm
Ø 115 mm

3
3
5
5

1390 0028 A00A
1390 0129 A00A
1390 0126 A00A
1390 0124 A00A

Abrasive Pads
+ Aggressive, hard sanding pad for cleaning or abrading
+ Also ideal for polishing when using colorless oils
+ Material: nylon / corundum

Product Description Piece/VE Art.-No.

AbraPrime PAD Abrasives

Ø 410 mm Nylon/Corundum
Ø 410 x 10 mm Grit 180
Ø 410 x 10 mm Grit 280

5
5

1390 0108 A00A
1390 0110 A00A

Ø 150 mm Nylon/Corundum
Ø 150 x 10 mm Grit 180 10 1391 909 A00A

Polishing Pads
+ High quality for cleaning and polishing work
+ Available in different degrees of hardness and dimensions
+ Material: nylon

Product Description Piece/VE Art.-No.

AbraPrime PAD PolishingPads

Ø 410 mm Nylon
Ø 410 x 10 mm white
Ø 410 x 10 mm beige
Ø 410 x 10 mm green
Ø 410 x 10 mm black
Ø 410 x 20 mm white
Ø 410 x 20 mm beige
Ø 410 x 20 mm red
Ø 410 x 20 mm green
Ø 410 x 20 mm brown
Ø 410 x 20 mm black

10
10
10
10
5
5
5
5
5
5

1390 0018 A00A
1390 0014 A00A
1390 0013 A00A
1390 0015 A00A
1390 0005 A00A
1390 0010 A00A
1390 0008 A00A
1390 0006 A00A
1390 0009 A00A
1390 0007 A00A

  

Ø 150 mm Nylon
Ø 150 x 10 mm white
Ø 150 x 10 mm beige
Ø 150 x 10 mm green
Ø 150 x 10 mm black

5
5
5
5

1390 0029 A00A
1391 0031 A00A
1391 0030 A00A
1391 0028 A00A

  

110x250x10 mm Nylon
110x250x10 mm white
110x250x10 mm beige
110x250x10 mm green

10
10
10

1390 0064 A00A
1390 0065 A00A
1390 0066 A00A

Felt Polishing Disc 410 10 1390 0038 A00A
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Surface Treatment

Sanding Screen
+ Silicon carbide grain for fine sanding of wood
+ Open structure reduces clogging effects
+ A pad disc is recommended as a base
+ Ideal for fine finishing and intermediate sanding of all wood floor finishes
+ Grain: silicon carbide, on linen web

Materials science: 
The silicon carbide grain is an artificially produced, hard, pointed and brittle grain. This 
property breaks it up again and again and offers very good sanding properties in the 
area of hard coatings.

Product Description Piece/VE Art.-No.

AbraPrime NET Abrasives

Ø 410 mm Silizium-Carbid
Ø 410 mm Grit 60
Ø 410 mm Grit 80
Ø 410 mm Grit 100
Ø 410 mm Grit 120
Ø 410 mm Grit 150
Ø 410 mm Grit 180

10
10
10
10
10
10

1384 1063 A00A
1384 1083 A00A
1384 1103 A00A
1384 1123 A00A
1384 1153 A00A
1384 1183 A00A
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Cleaning and Maintenance

Polishing Pads
+ High quality for cleaning and polishing work
+ Available in different degrees of hardness and dimensions
+ Material: nylon

Product Description Piece/VE Art.-No.

AbraPrime PAD PolishingPads

Ø 410 mm Nylon
Ø 410 x 10 mm white
Ø 410 x 10 mm beige
Ø 410 x 10 mm green
Ø 410 x 10 mm black
Ø 410 x 20 mm white
Ø 410 x 20 mm beige
Ø 410 x 20 mm red
Ø 410 x 20 mm green
Ø 410 x 20 mm brown
Ø 410 x 20 mm black

10
10
10
10
5
5
5
5
5
5

1390 0018 A00A
1390 0014 A00A
1390 0013 A00A
1390 0015 A00A
1390 0005 A00A
1390 0010 A00A
1390 0008 A00A
1390 0006 A00A
1390 0009 A00A
1390 0007 A00A

  

Ø 150 mm Nylon
Ø 150 x 10 mm white
Ø 150 x 10 mm beige
Ø 150 x 10 mm green
Ø 150 x 10 mm black

5
5
5
5

1390 0029 A00A
1391 0031 A00A
1391 0030 A00A
1391 0028 A00A

  

110x250x10 mm Nylon
110x250x10 mm white
110x250x10 mm beige
110x250x10 mm green

10
10
10

1390 0064 A00A
1390 0065 A00A
1390 0066 A00A

Felt Polishing Disc 410 10 1390 0038 A00A

HiPro-Pads
+ Aggressive, hard sanding pad for cleaning or structuring work
+ Effective but gentle removal of dirt
+ Material: 3M HiPro

Product Description Piece/VE Art.-No.

AbraPrime PAD HiPro-Pads

Nylon/Silicon Carbide
Ø 410 mm
Ø 150 mm
Ø 125 mm
Ø 115 mm

3
3
5
5

1390 0028 A00A
1390 0129 A00A
1390 0126 A00A
1390 0124 A00A

 

Specials
 

Product Description Piece/VE Art.-No.

AbraPrime ElasticBrush Extreme (blue)
We offer the following machine adapters:
Adapter Numatic
Adapter Targo Ergodisc
Adapter Sorma
Adapter Wirbel
Adapter Set Columbus
Adapter Set Lägler
Adapter Set Bona FlexiSand
Adapter SRP2 Nilfisk II

1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1114 A00A 
 
1151 A00A
1152 A00A
1153 A00A
1154 A00A
1156 A00A
1157 A00A
1135 A00A
1149 A00A

BergerTool PadHolder EASY 115x230
BergerTool PadHolder ERGO 115x230

BergerTool PadHolder ERGO Stiel Telesco-
pe, variable from 100-180 cm

1
1

1

1130 A00A
1131 A00A

1132 A00A
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Elastic Floors

Product Description Piece/VE Art.-No.

AbraPrime ElasticBrush Extreme (blue)
We offer the following machine adapters:
Adapter Numatic
Adapter Targo Ergodisc
Adapter Sorma
Adapter Wirbel
Adapter Set Columbus
Adapter Set Lägler
Adapter Set Bona FlexiSand

1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1114 A00A 
 
1151 A00A
1152 A00A
1153 A00A
1154 A00A
1156 A00A
1157 A00A
1135 A00A

AbraPrime InterfacePad Ø 410
AbraPrime InterfacePad Ø 150
AbraPrime InterfacePad 115x230 mm

1
1
1

1127 A00A
1128 A00A
1129 A00A

AbraPrime Abranet ACE Ø 406/ Korn 80
AbraPrime Abranet ACE Ø 406/ Korn 120
AbraPrime Abranet ACE Ø 406/ Korn 150

AbraPrime Abranet ACE Ø 150/ Korn 80
AbraPrime Abranet ACE Ø 150/ Korn 120
AbraPrime Abranet ACE Ø 150/ Korn 150 

AbraPrime Abranet ACE 115x230/ Korn 80 
AbraPrime Abranet ACE 115x230/ Korn 120
AbraPrime Abranet ACE 115x230/ Korn 150

1
1
1

8
8
8

8
8
8

1115 A00A
1116 A00A
1117 A00A

1118 A00A
1119 A00A
1120 A00A

1121 A00A
1122 A00A
1123 A00A

Product Description Piece/VE Art.-No.

AbraPrime Abranop AN Ø 410
AbraPrime Abranop AN Ø 150
AbraPrime Abranop AN 115x230 mm

5
5

1124A00A
1125A00A
1126A00A
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AquaSeal®
The present and the future of wood floor finishing is based on water.

Water-based finishes of the latest generation impress with their outstanding per-
formance and diversity. No matter what focus contractors or home owners have, 
whether high-traffic or simple living area, whether one- or two-component, wheth-
er sealer or finish, whether filler or problem solver, or simply fast workability:
water-based solutions by Berger-Seidle® offer all options. 

The AquaSeal® brand stands for premium water-based finishing for generations 
all over the world through all climate zones. This includes all categories of wa-
ter-based finishes and offers additional extras. High quality health and safety 
conscious variety of products tested for compatibility.

The highly specialized AquaSeal® technology represents globally award inno-
vation, with products such as the world's first two-component water-based finish, 
completely without isocyanate or aziridine.

AquaSeal® combines health protection, ecology, economics, user friendliness 
and reliable premium performance. A mature combination of permanent innova-
tion and proven reliability, acknowledged numerous certificates: EC1 label, Blue 
Angel, Grüner Punkt, sports flooring certificates, LEED, or the fulfillment of numer-
ous DIN standards for skid resistance, saliva fastness, children's toys conformity, 
fire safety and much more.

Water-based wood floor finishing options on highest level!

Water-based Systems
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Wood-filler Solutions
 

Product Description Shelf Life Giscode Dry Time Application /
Consumption

Sheens / Color Shades / 
Art-No.

Certificates / 
Approvals

Packaging Pallet

AquaSeal® Pafuki is a water-based, solvent-free filler solution for the prepara-
tion of wood-filler offering excellent filling property. The wood color is achieved 
by admixing the respective fine wood dust.

15 months* W2+ -

50-70 g/m²

XG12-0000-0AL
 

5 l VE4
1 l VE10 

96 x 5 l
280 x 1 l

AquaSeal® PafukiPowder color is a solvent-free, scentless joint filler with 
excellent filling properties. The powder offers the colors of the desired wood 
color shade (no need to add wood dust). After adding water, the joint filler is 
ready to use. The great filling effect and fast drying within 20-30 minutes are 
outstanding. It can also be used in combination with AquaSeal PAK Stop.

60 months* W1 20-30 min.**

50-70 g/m²

Oak light, Beech/Red oak,
Maple / Ash / Pine,
Wenge / Smoked oak,
Azobe / Teak, Black, White

All colors and Art-No. see colorchart 
page 39.

5 kg 33 x 5 kg

AquaSeal® PAK Stop is a unique, extreme-performance, high-elastic trowel fill-
er for closing wide joints; perfectly suitable also for plank flooring. It is certified 
to block problematic polycyclic aromatic hydro-carbons, for example, emerging 
from old adhesives under historical wood floors. By mixing AquaSeal PAK Stop 
with AquaSeal PafukiPowder color, the final performance and individual 
color are easily achieved.

15 months* W2+ 14-16 hrs.**

150-200 g/m²

XG17-0000-0AE 4,5 kg -

AquaSeal® FlexFill color is the silicone-free joint-filler on acrylate basis for 
sealing wood-floor joints. This high-quality specialty product is sandable in a 
short time and can be topcoated with all commercial wood floor finishes. Aqua-
Seal® FlexFill color features an excellent adhesion and can be just as well 
used as adhesive. AquaSeal® FlexFill color is elastic, free of solvents and 
odor; it can be used on finished and unfinished hardwood-floors.

48 months* W1 18-24 hrs.** - Spruce / Fir / Maple, Ash / Pine / Hard Maple, 
Oak light / Chestnut, Beech dark / Cherry / 
Alder, Doussie / Merbau / Pear, Mahogany / 
Azobe /Teak, White, Light grey, Black, ...

All colors and Art-No. see colorchart 
page 41.

Box of 12 
Pieces

Single

310 ml

-

AquaSeal® FlexFill color Set offers the matching set options:
Systainer-Insert for 18 Cartridges of AquaSeal FlexFill color, single
AquaSeal FlexFill color Spray Bottle, single
BergerTool ApplicationGun M, single
Berger-Seidle systainer®, large, empty
Complete set for AquaSeal FlexFill color, empty

- - - -
1212 A00A
1213 A00A
1214 A00A
1023 A00A
1215 A00A

- - -

AquaSeal® FlexFill color Desktop Color Chart offers decorative sales 
support for your shop.

AquaSeal® FlexFill color Sample Set helps you choose the right color and 
is always with you due to its practical, compact size. The popular Berger-Seid-
le® Mini-systainer® contains the color sample cards of all colors.

- - - - 1282A00A (Version DE)
1283A00A (Version EN)

1217A00A

- - -

Water-based Systems
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Water-based Systems

AquaSeal® PAK Stop
Durable and flexible Joint Filling
for sustainable Floor Renovation

The Task
Everyone knows the situation: there are construction sites with special challenges! This is especially true for joints/gaps that 
cannot be filled with the usual sealing products. The following questions quickly arise, for example:

∙ How do I maintain and rehabilitate an old floor with PAK contamination? 
∙ How do I solve the joint problem on old floors in general?
∙ How do I deal with wide or changing joints?
∙ How do I certifiably isolate the subfloor from the surface?
∙ How do I color match special joints?
∙ How do I fill a joint solidly and over-sealable?
∙ How do I solve cases of old parquet adhesives, leveling compounds or 

cardboard constructions generally?

Old floors are particularly critical if the old adhesive or subfloor construction contains PAKs (polycyclic aromatic hydrocar-
bons). The best-known component of PAKs is benzo(a)pyrene, a substance that is now known to be a carcinogenic, mutage-
nic and fruit-damaging. PAKs normally occur in dust form and are released into the indoor air via existing parquet joints into 
the indoor air. All old floors from before 1976 are to be regarded as critical, because black coal tar pitch adhesive was often 
used here, which contains PAHs and makes prophylactic remediation is recommended.

The solution: AquaSeal® PAK Stop
You can answer these cases and questions with AquaSeal PAK Stop! The product offers numerous advantages:

 solvent free
 water based
 highly elastic
 individual coloration options
 very enviroenmentallly friendly
 strongly isolating properties
 low-smelling
 silicone free
 sandable

 very low shrinkage 
 over-coatable
 excellent adhesion
 multi purpose usability
 fast drying	
 saves money for renovation of old 
floors

 certified PAK renovation 

This means for your special cases: with AquaSeal® PAK Stop you save risk, total remediation, waste, money and have a safe 
solution in the proven, certified and unique Berger-Seidle system. Especially in the case of PAK renovation, the encapsulation 
properties by AquaSeal® PAK Stop also replaces legal duties and risks for the renovating company. Joints are sealed and 
leakage is prevented.  

The application is simple: AquaSeal® PAK Stop is mixed with 30% AquaSeal® PafukiPowder color in the desired color. 
Done! Follow the further instructions in the technical data sheet.

Die Farbwelt von AquaSeal® PafukiPowder color
White
XZ03-10A8-0A0

Black
XZ03-4060-0A0

Wenge/Smoked oak
XZ03-80S6-0A0

Maple/Ash/Pine
XZ03-8075-0A0

Beech/Red oak
XZ03-8072-0A0

Oak light
XZ03-8067-0A0

Azobe/Teak
XZ03-8076-0A0
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World of Colors

Regular Gap Large Gap

AquaSeal FlexFill color

AquaSeal® FlexFill color
The perfectly matched premium Wood Gap Filler
Safe, Flexible and Colorful
 
AquaSeal® FlexFill color is the silicone-free, acrylic-based problem solver for sealing wood floor gaps in the surface as 
well as in edge areas. This high-quality specialty can be quickly sanded, over-coated and combined with all standard par-
quet finishes. It is stable, 1-component, can be leveled by trowel and bridges natural movements of the wood up to certain 
point. AquaSeal® FlexFill color performs with a strong adhesion and can therefore also be used as a glue. It is elastic, 
solvent-free, non-smelling and can be used on both sealed and unsealed wood floors. The latest generation of the product 
offers you all around advantages.

Matching Products in Combination
BergerTool SmartCord:	 The ideal solution for pre-filling large gaps before you use 

AquaSeal® FlexFill color
Berger-Seidle systainer®:	 Perfect for the safe and representative transport
FlexFill systainer®-Insert:	 Cartridges ideally arranged for use in the systainer®
FlexFill Spray Bottle:	 The right spray bottle fits perfectly in the systainer®
BergerTool Application Gun:	 The suitable cartridge press BergerTool 

ApplicationGun M for the systainer® insert

The Advantages
 

 Solvent free

 Sandable

 Silicone free

 Very low shrinkage

 Non-smelling

 Ideal elasticity

 Fast drying

 Over-coatable 

 Excellent adhesion

 Multipurpose useability

 Very colorful with 15 ready standard colors

 Several wooden color shades plus modern 
shades of grey, white and black available

 Can be combined perfectly with matching 
Berger-Seidle systainers® and systainer® 
inserts

 

Water-based Systems

Beech Light / Red Oak Light / Yew
XZ19-80S2-0AL

Light Grey
XZ19-7092-0AL

Ash / Pine / Hard Maple
XZ19-80R8-0AL

White
XZ19-90F3-0AL

Beech Dark / Red Oak Dark / 
Cherry / Alder
XZ19-80S3-0AL

Doussie / Merbau / Pear
XZ19-80S4-0AL

Mahogany / Azobe / Teak
XZ19-80S5-0AL

Wenge / Smoked Oak
XZ19-80S6-0AL

Medium Grey
XZ19-70F8-0AL

Dark Grey / Anthracite
XZ19-70X7-0AL

Black
XZ19-90CA-0AL

Spruce / Fir / Maple
XZ19-80R7-0AL

Oak Light / Chestnut
XZ19-80R9-0AL

Oak Dark
XZ19-8071-0AL

Afromosia / Iroko / Jatoba
XZ19-80S1-0AL

The possibilities of printing to re-
produce colors are limited. For this 
reason, slight differences may occur 
between the colors printed and the 
true shades. We therefore recom-
mend making samples for approval 
in any case.

BergerTool SmartCord

Jarrah / Red Eucalyptus / 
Brazilian Cherry 
XZ19-C062-0AL
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Primers
 

Product Description Shelf Life Giscode Dry Time Application /
Consumption

Sheens / Color Shades / 
Art-No.

Certificates / 
Approvals

Packaging Pallet

AquaSeal® FlexPrimer is a 1-component, water-based sealer reducing 
sidebonding, for all our AquaSeal finishes. AquaSeal® FlexSealer features a 
medium grain enhancement and a neutral color look. It can be applied on all 
floors sanded down to bare wood.

15 months* W2+ 1 hrs.**
  

Micro. Plus / 
Univers. Roller
100-120 ml/m²

XG14-0000-0AA
    

5 l VE4 96 x 5 l

AquaSeal® ExoBloc is a 1-component, water-based sealer with beautifully, 
intense grain enhancement properties and excellent adhesion on many floors. 
Thanks to its high blocking effect against a variety of wood ingredients it is the 
perfect solution for most exotic woods or stained floors.

15 months* W3+ 1-2 hrs.**
 

Micro. Plus / Uni-
vers. Roller
100 ml/m²

XG20-0000-0AA
  

5 l VE4 96 x 5 l

AquaSeal® ExoBloc Turbo is a booster for AquaSeal® ExoBloc. After add-
ing in the mixing ratio 1:10 to AquaSeal® ExoBloc, ExoBloc can be applied 
already after 2 hours on Classic ExpressStain color.

12 months* - - - PW13-0000-0AF
 

0,5 l 480 x 0,5 l

AquaSeal® Pinkqualizer is a water-based reactive stain, eliminating pink and 
red colors in many reddish wood species. This 2-component products can be 
used in just one application step and can be used combination with all our wa-
ter-based finishes, sealers as well as Classic BaseOil color.

12 months* - 12 hrs.**
 

2200-2500 sf/gal

1258-A00A
(Set, Comp. A+B in our MixBox)

2 x 3,79 l 30

Hardwood-floor Finishes 2K
 

Product Description Shelf Life Giscode Dry Time Application /
Consumption

Sheens / Color Shades / 
Art-No.

Certificates / 
Approvals

Packaging Pallet

AquaSeal® GreenStar is a 2-component, waterborne, premium wood floor 
finishing product. Based on polyurethane, it offers outstanding resistance and 
workability. Although it is 2-component, the product (including the hardener) is 
completely free of hazard labelling, and contains no isocyanate, no aziridine, no 
H- and P-phrases according CLP legislation, and causes no CO2 gas by the re-
action. Also, the product offers an extremely long pot life after mixing of compo-
nent A and B of at least 18 hours. Based on its special properties and elasticity, 
the product is approved for cork floors and also achieves outstanding chemical 
resistance.

18 months* W2+ 3-4 hrs.**
  

Micro. Plus / Uni-
vers. Roller
100-120 ml/m²

ultramat, mat, semigloss, gloss

XS81-0000-00B (UM)
XS81-0000-02B (MA)
XS81-0000-04B (SG)
XS81-0000-08B (GL)

   
DIN V 18032-2
DIN EN 14904
DIN 71-3
DIN 53160
DIN 51130 (R9)
(R10/R11 with Add)
AS 4586:2013 (P5)

5,5 l VE3
1,65 l VE6 

63 x 5,5 l
180 x 1,65 l

AquaSeal® CeramicStar is a 2-component, waterborne, premium wood floor 
finishing product. It is based on polyurethane and offers outstanding resistance, 
an universal high-end applicability and workability offering a slightly lower level 
of viscosity. The product is very easy-to-use and offers an extremely strong lev-
el of robustness, supported by its ceramic components. It is the ideal product for 
the fast installation job, as the finished floor can be used after just 12 hours. Also 
especially for the renovation of older floors, the product is the perfect solution. It 
achieves top-level results by shielding old substances inside the wood, such as 
salt from winter times, and so it maximizes the level of safety.

12 months* W3/DD+ 3-4 hrs.**
  

Micro. Plus / Uni-
vers. Roller
100-120 ml/m²

ultramat, mat, semigloss

XS68-0000-00C (UM)
XS68-0000-02C (MA)
XS68-0000-04C (SG)

   
DIN 71-3
DIN 51130 (R9)
(R10/R11 with Add)
DIN EN 13501-1 Class 
Cfl-s1 (SG)
AS 4586:2013 (P5)

5,5 l VE3
1,65 l VE6 

63 x 5,5 l
180 x 1,65 l

Water-based Systems
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Water-based Systems

AquaSeal® GreenStar - The First Waterborne Two 
Component Finish without any Hazard Labelling on 
Hardener According CLP Legislation
 
Simply green – this is the revolution of 2-component wood floor finishing. With the introduction of their innovation AquaSeal® 
GreenStar in 2016, Berger-Seidle® became the first to offer a two-component finish system completely free of any hazard 
labelling on the hardener.  As the product is Isocyanate and Aziridine free, it avoids any H- and P- statements on the 
label. Wood finishing professionals no longer have to work with protective measures normally required for products 
containing isocyanates. This constitutes a new level and generation of environmental, user, and health protection. In 
addition, AquaSeal® GreenStar does not emit any CO2 gasses during the reaction as conventional 2-component systems 
must as a result of their technology.

This new technological innovation from Berger-Seidle® features not only first-class 2-Component performance in a water 
based finish but also the highest resistance values, cork approval, and unmatched user friendliness.

 
As a top product at Berger-Seidle®, AquaSeal® GreenStar also offers numerous comprehensive 

certifications and approvals. Wood flooring professionals and homeowners are ensured added safety 
and technical flexibility. The certificates and awards range from slip resistance class R9-11, sport floor 

approval and kids toy compatibility to sweat and saliva resistance and EC1/EC2 very low VOC 
emission.
 
The extremely long pot life of AquaSeal® GreenStar offers an additional highlight.  While 
traditional 2-component waterborne finishes have to be used within 2 hours after mixing, AquaSeal® 
GreenStar offers a minimum pot life of 18 hours.  When a wood finishing professional mistakenly 

mixes up too much product in the evening, they can still use excess product the next morning making 
assuring cost savings and bringing environmental waste to a minimum. 

The Advantages
  No hazard labeling

  Completely without isocyanate or aziridine

  Requires no isocyanate protection measures

  No C02 gases during reaction

  Cork floor certified

  Certified EC1/EC2 very low VOC emission

  2K commercial grade top performance and resistance

  water based with 4 gloss levels: ultramat, mat/satin, semigloss, gloss

  Outstanding 18 hours pot life after mixture, full cure of finished floor after 48 hours

  Sweat and saliva certified according DIN 53160

  Skid resistance level R9 certified acc. DGUV Regel 108-003/BGR 181 and DIN 51130 (R10/R11 also certified with additive)

  Sports floor certified according DIN 18032-2 and FIBA approved equipment (sheen mat/satin)

  Toy certified according DIN EN 71-3

  Ideal also for PAK renovation in combination with AquaSeal® PAK Stop
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Hardwood-floor Finishes 2K
 

Product Description Shelf Life Giscode Dry Time Application /
Consumption

Sheens / Color Shades / 
Art-No.

Certificates / 
Approvals

Packaging Pallet

AquaSeal® RoyalMat is a 2-component, waterborne, premium-class finishing 
product for hardwood-floors. It is based on polyurethane and offers outstand-
ing resistance and an universal highend applicability. It features an extremely 
matt surface and therewith an almost invisible finishing result. Based on its spe-
cial properties and elasticity, the product is approved for cork floors and also 
achieves outstanding chemical resistance. In addition to this product, we offer a 
specialized and harmonized field marking paint. Full use after 24 hours!

12 months* W3/DD+ 3-4 hrs.**
  

Micro. Plus / 
Univers. Roller
100-120 ml/m²

Micro. Roller
70-90 ml/m²

royalmat

XS41-0000-00C
  

DIN 51130 (R10)
(R11 with Add)
DIN 71-3
DIN 53160-1-2

5,5 l VE3
1,65 l VE6 

63 x 5,5 l
180 x 1,65 l

AquaSeal® NaturalWhite is a 2-component, waterborne, premium-class 
finishing product for hardwood-floors. It is based on polyurethane and offers 
outstanding resistance and an universal highend applicability. It features an ex-
tremely matt surface and therewith an almost invisible finishing result. Based on 
its special properties and elasticity, the product is approved for cork floors and 
also achieves outstanding chemical resistance. In addition to this product, we 
offer a specialized and harmonized field marking paint. Full use after 24 hours!

12 months* W3/DD+ 3-4 hrs.**
 

Micro. Ultraslim / 
Univers. Roller
100 ml/m²

Micro. Roller
70-90 ml/m²

naturalwhite

XS41-90Q1-00C
  

DIN 51130 (R10)
(R11 with Add)
DIN 71-3
DIN 53160-1-2

5,5 l VE3
1,65 l VE6 

63 x 5,5 l
180 x 1,65 l

Water-based Systems

The Original: Truly invisible finishing Perfection.

The original - truly invisible and simply beautiful!  
Particularly suitable for light wood species!  

Ready after 24 hours!  
Available also as a stain and oil!  

Performing the lowest possible   
gloss level on the globe!  

AquaSeal® 
NaturalWhite

AquaSeal®
RoyalMat

 
 

  The original - truly invisible and simply beautiful!
  Particularly suitable for dark wood species!
  Ready after 24 hours!
  Performing the lowest possible 

gloss level on the globe!
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Hardwood-floor Finishes 2K
 

Product Description Shelf Life Giscode Dry Time Application /
Consumption

Sheens / Color Shades / 
Art-No.

Certificates / 
Approvals

Packaging Pallet

AquaSeal® SmartStar is a 2-component, water-based wood floor finish based 
on polyurethane with an outstanding price-performance ratio. Due to its very 
good resistance, AquaSeal® SmartStar is ideally suited for high-traffic areas. 
The floor surface can be fully used after a drying time of just 72 hours.

12 months* W3/DD+ 3-4 hrs.**
  

Micro. Roller / 
Univers. Roller
100-120 ml/m²

mat, semigloss

XS17-0000-01B (MA)
XS17-0000-03B (SG)

 
5,5 l VE3 63 x 5,5 l

 

AquaSeal ElasticStar is a 2-component waterborne finish based on poly-
urethane for long-term protection. The product offers high resistance to wear 
and chemicals, it is tough-elastic and highly recommended for high-traffic floors. 
AquaSeal ElasticStar is suitable for smooth or structured  PVC, CV, linoleum, 
rubber/caoutchouc and PU/PUR/expoxy coated floor coverings. AquaSeal Ela-
sticStar is non-yellowing.

12 months* W3/DD+ 2-3 hrs.**

Micro. Roller / 
Univers. Roller
40-60 ml/m²

mat

XS45-0000-02C (Finish)
PW48-0000-04B (Hard.)

 
DIN 51130 (R9)
(R10 with Add)DGUV 
108-003
DIN 18032-2
DIN EN 14904

5,5 l 60 x 5,5 l

 

AquaSeal ElasticStar COLOR is a 2-component waterborne finish based 
on polyurethane for long-term protection. The product offers high resistance to 
wear and colorless chemicals. Due to its high solid content and tough-elastic 
properties it is recommended  for  high-traffice floors. AquaSeal ElasticStar 
COLOR is suitable for the colored restoration of elastic floor coverings, such as 
smooth or structured PVC, CV, linoleum, rubber/caoutchouc and PU/PUR/expoxy 
coated. AquaSeal ElasticStar can also be used on sports floors and antiskid 
coverings. It is available in all RAL Classic, NCS-S, Sikkens 4041 as well as Pan-
tone colors. Individual colors based on samples are available on request.

12 months* W3/DD+ 2-3 hrs.**

Micro. Roller / 
Univers. Roller
40-60 ml/m²

mat

XS45-XXXX-02G

(Price valid for standard 
pigmentation. Special colors 
might differ in single cases)

 
5,5 l 60 x 5,5 l

AquaSeal ElasticStar COLOR Chips ∞ months* - -
white

anthracite
black

yellow
orange

red
purple

blue
green
brown

light-medium gray

1 mm / 3 mm
1220A00A / 1230A00A
1221A00A / 1231A00A
1222A00A / 1232A00A
1223A00A / 1233A00A
1224A00A / 1234A00A
1225A00A / 1235A00A
1226A00A / 1236A00A
1227A00A / 1237A00A
1228A00A / 1238A00A
1229A00A / 1239A00A
1240A00A / 1241A00A

1 mm
100 g bag
VE10

3 mm
100 g bag
VE10

-

Water-based Systems
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Hardwood-floor Finishes 1K
 

Product Description Shelf Life Giscode Dry Time Application /
Consumption

Sheens / Color Shades / 
Art-No.

Certificates / 
Approvals

Packaging Pallet

AquaSeal® EcoGold is a waterborne 1-component wood floor finish with out-
standing resistances and workability, based on acrylic and polyurethane dis-
persions for all traffic classes. Based on its special properties and elasticity, the 
product is also approved for cork floors and offers a wide range of certifications.

15 months* W2+ 3-4 hrs.**
  

Micro. Plus / 
Univers. Roller
100-120 ml/m²

mat, semigloss, gloss

XP29-0000-02C (MA)
XP29-0000-04C (SG)
XP29-0000-08C (GL)

     
DIN 71-3, DIN 53160,
DIN 51130 (R9)
(R10 with Add),
DIN EN 13501-1 (Efl)

5 l VE4
1 l  VE10

96 x 5 l
280 x 1 l

AquaSeal® EcoSilver is a water-borne 1-component wood floor finish for me-
dium traffic areas with a very good price-performance ratio. Based on selected 
acrylic/polyurethane dispersions, this 1-component wood floor finish offers great 
properties and workability. The strong performance of three different gloss lev-
els is outstanding in the industry.

15 months* W3+ 3-4 hrs.**
  

Micro. Plus / 
Univers. Roller
100-120 ml/m²

ultramat, mat, semigloss

XP11-0000-00C (UM)
XP11-0000-04C (MA)
XP11-0000-04C (SG)

  
5 l VE4 96 x 5 l

AquaSeal® SmartHome is a waterborne wood floor finish for all normal traffic 
areas. Based on selected dispersion qualities, having a good price-quality-ratio. 
Its perfect mixture of quality dispersions guarantees an outstanding workability 
in the segment of price focused, but quality assured wood floor finishing.

15 months* W2+/
W3+

3-4 hrs.**
  

Micro. Plus / 
Univers. Roller
100-120 ml/m²

ultramat, mat, semigloss

XP18-0000-00B (UM) 
XP18-0000-02B (MA)
XP18-0000-04B (SG)

  

(MA,SG)

5 l VE4 96 x 5 l

AquaSeal® NordicWhite is a fast drying, water based 1K finishing product for 
indoor wooden surfaces. It creates an individually flexible build-up of a decent 
modern Nordic white look. The number of layers create the preferred level of 
white. AquaSeal® NordicWhite allows an easy, controlled and safe applica-
tion and create a wonderfully smooth white, ultramat surface. Overcoating with 
approved further Berger-Seidle® finishes is possible.

15 months* W3+ 3-4 hrs.**
 

Micro. Ultraslim / 
Univers. Roller
70-90 ml/m²

ultramat

XP38-90R8-00C
 

5 l VE4 96 x 5 l

Problem-solvers and Special Systems
 

Product Description Shelf Life Giscode Dry Time Application /
Consumption

Sheens / Color Shades / 
Art-No.

Certificates / 
Approvals

Packaging Pallet

AquaSeal® LevelGel is a high-quality troweling gel, soft as butter. It is used as 
an intermediate layer between the finishes, leading to a perfectly smooth sur-
face after the final finishing layer. This problem solver is used to bridge imperfect 
surfaces.

15 months* W2+ 30-60 min.**

15-20 ml/m²

XG10-0000-05L
 

5 l 54 x 5 l

AquaSeal® AntiSlip Add is a surface structure generator on the basis of ce-
ramics for AquaSeal® GreenStar, AquaSeal® CeramicStar, AquaSeal® Roy-
alMat, AquaSeal® NaturalWhite and AquaSeal® ElasticStar. One gets a 
high-abrasion resistant, highly chemicals resistant coating for high-traffic hard-
wood-floors. Together with AquaSeal® AntiSlip Add additive the products meet 
the requirements of DIN 51130 with the anti-slip class R10/R11.

36 months* - Same as for 
the finish**

ZZ21-0000-0A0

DIN 51130 (R10/R11)

0,2 kg 

AquaSeal® Retarder is an additive for slowing down the reaction speed of 
Berger-Seidle AquaSeal water-based finishes. This product is recommended 
and useful for extremely dry and/or hot regions to normalize the finish’s drying 
process. It helps to support a normal film building process.

48 months* - - - ZZ03-0000-0AA 74 ml
(units of 25)

1600 x 74 ml

AquaSeal® UV Plus is an additive that is added to water-based paints and 
protects wood from turning yellow caused by UV light. AquaSeal® UV Plus is 
particularly suitable for use on light-coloured wood.

6 months* - Same as for 
the finish**

max. 2% of 
finish

XZ15-0000-0AA 100 ml 1600 x 
100 ml

Water-based Systems
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ClassicOil
The Berger-Seidle oil systems combine tradition with latest high-end technology 
level of today and the future. 

Sustainable and steady improvement of health and environmental protection is 
achieved by natural raw materials and mild ingredients. 

Classic Oil systems combine these goals with the highest expectations and 
standards in terms of appearance, brilliance, and user friendliness. Classic Oil 
options cover all categories from impregnating oils, oil-wax combinations up to 
hard wax oils. Furthermore, these can be combined with many further products 
in the Berger-Seidle range, such as SolvSeal or AquaSeal products. The 
installer, the architect and the owner decide. 

Outstanding is the endless color variety. Almost 60 standard 
colors are available and can be combined individually to endless 
new color shades - unique on the market. This basis of creativity 
leads to a whole new and individual wood flooring experience. 

Premium oils offering endless 
possibilities.

Oil Systems
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Oil Systems

Classic BaseOil COLOR Sample Set
The world of colors, applied on oak, convenient and perfectly protected by the Berger-Seidle systainer®:
 
The world of colors is now also available on premium sample sets. The Classic BaseOil COLOR Sample Set consists of 

two exclusive, handmade samples made from white oak. The samples show all Classsic BaseOil COLOR, 
standard and trend, for physical visualization and presentation of the final oak surface. The 

samples are perfectly protected by the premium Berger-Seidle systainer® box for 
a safe transport to customers. Order now and take the chance to perfectly 

present the world of individual coloration!

Classic BaseOil COLOR Sample Box
The world of colors available in a unique, sample kit, convenient and perfectly protected by the Berger-Seidle systainer®:
 
The new unique Classic BaseOil COLOR Sample Case is an extremely convenient and fully equipped sample kit for the 

individual and flexible color shade sampling of all Classic BaseOil COLOR standard and trend 
colors. The kit contains more than 50 color sample cans, plus 
helpful application tools. The box is made of a solid wood 

construction, avoiding tilting of cans during transport 
completely. Existing colors can be presented and 
new color shades can be designed and created in-
dividually. The wooden box is perfectly protected by 
the matching premium Berger-Seidle systainer® 
box for safe transport to customers. Order now and 
take the chance to perfectly present the world of in-

dividual coloration!

Classic BaseOil
A Basis Characterized by High Quality and Universatility
 
This Classic Oil series product combines versatility in ap-
plication with maximum environmental  and consumer pro-
tection and occupational safety. Featuring a solid content of 
100 vp, a very mild residual VOC and its renewable ingredi-
ents made of native oils, Classic BaseOil ranks among the 
most environmentally friendly oil-technique products.

Classic BaseOil was designed for easy, uniform application 
as well as intensive deep penetration. This makes it the per-
fect basis for oil. On this basis you can:

a) work in one layer
b) do the second layer as the top one in oil products (Clas-

sic 100ProOil, Classic HardOil)
c) build up multiple-layer coats with well-proven waterbased 

finish products

All exact system configurations of oil technique are listed in 
the module-system table on page 3 of the booklet Classic 
Oil Module System as well as in the data sheet.

In all cases we have the typical and much-loved oil look, i.e. 
grain enhancement and natural wood character. Because of 
its easy and even spreadability it is the most straightforward 
coloration technique with most intensive color effects made 
by Berger-Seidle. To shorten the drying time and to qualita-
tively improve the job at hand there is available, in case of 
need, the reactive agent Classic Plus. This is admixed and 
stirred in at the ratio 10:1.

 
 

Overview of Advantages
Mechanical-physical properties

 Toy compliance as per DIN EN 71-3
 Salvia and sweat compliance as per DIN 53160

 Slip resistance as per DIN 51130 / BGR 181
 Reduced edge-bonding and less side-bonding failures

 Wear resistant surface
 Impregnates deeply

 Dirt-repellant
 Highly elastic
 Partial repairability (pure oil systems only)
 Water-vapor impermeable
 Extensive chem. resistancies

Classic look with charm
 Natural look
 Accentuation of wood color and grain
 A touch of tradition
 Option to customize color shade

Environment profile
 100 % solids (colorless)
 Formula based on natural raw materials
 Renewable raw materials
 Resource-conserving due to low material 
consumption (about 20 to 50 g per sq m)

 Drying with oxygen from air
 Breathable
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Indoor Systems
Product Description Shelf Life Giscode Dry Time Application /

Consumption
Sheens / Color Shades / 
Art-No.

Certificates / 
Approvals

Packaging Pallet

  

Classic BaseOil is a colorless penetrating oil for wood floors and other wood-
en surfaces. It is based on natural, sustainable raw materials. Can be combined 
with oils, oil/wax systems and with many selected wood floor finishes made 
by Berger-Seidle. Classic BaseOil meets the requirements of DIN 51130 class 
R9, R10 and R11 as to slip resistance covering an outstanding number of cer-
tifications! It is ready-to-use and can be used as 1K or 2K in combination with 
hardener Classic Plus.

36 months* Ö10+ 24 hrs.**
 

Microfaser Roller / Schaumst. 
Roller / Superpad / Pad
30-50 ml/m² (Oak)

Nature /Colorless

KG40-0000-0AD
  

DIN 71-3
DIN 53160
DIN 51130
(R9, R10, R11)
EG 1935/2004

5 l
1 l VE10
0,125 l 

63 x 5 l
280 x 1 l
-

  

Classic BaseOil Color is a colored version of Classic BaseOil, available in 
a unique number of standard colors. The colors can be mixed individually to 
customize each single floor.

36 months* Ö40+ 24 hrs.**
 

Microfaser Roller / Schaumst. 
Roller / Superpad / Pad
30-50 ml/m² (Oak)

The color palette and article 
numbers can be found on 
page 54/55.

  
DIN 71-3
DIN 51130
(R9, R10, R11)

5 l
1 l VE10
0,125 l 

63 x 5 l
280 x 1 l
-

Classic BaseOil Color Sample Box is a complete ready-to-use sample case 
for the individual and flexible color sampling of all our different Classic BaseOil 
COLOR shades. It contains over 50 color samples and many helpful testing 
tools. With it, not just existing ready-to-use colors can be presented, but also an 
endless number of individual shades can be mixed and created together with 
the customer. The box is made of solid wood and is perfectly packed in a high 
quality Berger-Seidle systainer® box for the safe transport to customers and 
meetings. 

24 months* Ö40+ 24 hrs.**
 

1210 A00A (complete)

1018 A00A 
(systainer®-Insert, empty)

1023 A00A 
(Berger-Seidle 
systainer®, large, empty)

 
DIN 71-3

0,125 l -

Classic BaseOil COLOR Sample Set includes two handmade, premium qua-
lity color presenters made of solid wood. The samples show all Classic Ba-
seOil COLORs, standard and trend as well, and their appearance on oak, be-
ech and maple for a physical impression. The samples are perfectly protected 
in a practical premium Berger-Seidle systainer® box for the safe transport to 
customers and meetings.

- - - - 1209 A00A (oak)
1246 A00A (beech)
1248 A00A (maple)
1207 A00A (oak)
1245 A00A (beech)
1247 A00A (maple)

-

-

with
systainer®

without 
systainer®

-

-

  

Classic 100ProOil is an ecological deep impregnation oil-wax-system with 
100% solid content. It is based on natural sustainable raw materials. Perfect bril-
liance and great resistances are achieved by this fine-tuned oil-wax-combina-
tion. Classic 100ProOil meets the requirements of DIN 51130 class R9 and R10 
as to slip resistance.

36 months* Ö10+ 12 hrs.**
 

Trowel /
Superpad / Pad
30-50 ml/m² (Oak)

KG43-0000-0AI
  

DIN 71-3
DIN 53160
DIN 51130
(R9, R10)

5 l
1 l VE10
0,125 l 

63 x 5 l
280 x 1 l
-

 

Classic HardOil is a natural, layer building, fast drying deep impregnation 
with a perfectly uniform matt look. It is made on basis of oils and resins from sus-
tainable raw materials; Classic HardOil will be applied in 2 coats. Suitable for 
high-traffic areas. Classic HardOil meets the requirements of DIN 51130 class 
R9, R10 and R11 as to slip resistance.

24 months* Ö60 24 hrs.**
  

Microfaser Roller / 
Universal Roller / 
Trowel / Pad
30-50 ml/m² (Oak)

KG53-0000-01B
 

DIN 51130
(R9, R10)

5 l
1 l VE10

63 x 5 l
300 x 1 l

 

Classic Plus is for accelerating the drying process and improving the quality of 
Classic BaseOil, Classic BaseOil Color, Classic HardOil and SolvSeal LT 
Export® Extra. We recommend adding 10%.

12 months* - - - KW04-0000-0AH
 

0,5 l
100 ml

480 x 0,5 l
-

Classic BioLauge is used for the preparatory lye treatment of wood prior to oiling 
with Classic BaseOil or prior to the classical soap treatment of coniferous woods 
with Classic BioSoap. It reacts with the natural, biological wood ingredients. With it, 
the woods absorb greatly Classic BaseOil, Classic BaseOil Color shows even 
more intense colors. Classic Bio-Lauge darkens oak wood; after oiling an antique 
effect is achieved. Coniferous woods darken similar to the natural light.

24 months* - 24 hrs.**

Universal Roller
100-110 ml/m²

ZZ19-0000-0AA 1 l VE10 280 x 1 l

Oil Systems
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The development of customized shades is possible, we just invoice the really needed hours on the cost basis of 140 Euro/h 
plus material costs. The possibilities of printing to reproduce colors are limited. For this reason, slight differences may occur 
between the colors printed and the true shades. Depending on the type of wood, deviations may occur. We therefore recom-
mend making samples for approval in any case.

Oil Systems

Classic BaseOil Color Standard Colors

Classic BaseOil Color Trend Colors

Pinie / Pine
KG40-8085-0AD

Cappuccino / Cappucino
KG40-80P4-0AD

Eiche Rustikal / Old Oak
KG40-80J8-0AD

Azobe
KG40-80D1-0AD

Vanille / Vanilla
KG40-10Q3-0AD

Teak 
KG40-8086-0AD

Minze / Mint
KG40-60BL-0AD

Ebenholz / Ebony
KG40-90J3-0AD

Eiche / Oak
KG40-80C9-0AD

Perlweiss / Pearl White
KG40-10Q2-0AD

Pernambuk / Pernambuco
KG40-80J9-0AD

Magnolie / Magnolia
KG40-30P1-0AD

Nussbaum / Walnut
KG40-8081-0AD

Rauch / Smoke
KG40-80C7-0AD

Gletscher / Glacier
KG40-10Q5-0AD

Padouk / Bastard Teak
KG40-90K0-0AD

Wenge
KG40-8074-0AD

Zitronengelb / Lemon
KG40-1012-0AD

Olive
KG40-60BM-0AD

Violett / Violet
KG40-40B1-0AD

Orange
KG40-2054-0AD

Dünensand / Dune Sand
KG40-10Q4-0AD

Grün / Green
KG40-60Z8-0AD

Karibik / Caribbean
KG40-50Y5-0AD

Pastelltürkis / Pastel Turquoise
KG40-60W0-0AD

Rotorange / Red Orange
KG40-2001-0AD

Cape Cod Antique
KG40-70Q1-0AD

Weißeiche / White Oak
KG40-90R0-0AD

Ultra Weiß / Ultra White
KG40-90R9-0AD

Blau / Blue
KG40-50Z3-0AD

Latte Macchiato
KG40-80P5-0AD

Taubenblau / Dove Blue
KG40-5014-0AD

Rot / Red
KG40-30D9-0AD

Eisblau / Ice Blue
KG40-50Y4-0AD

Altrosa / Old Pink
KG40-3014-0AD

Weinrot / Burgundy
KG40-3005-0AD

Reinweiss / Pure White
KG40-9010-0AD

Salbei / Salvia
KG40-60BK-0AD

Silbergrau / Silver Grey
KG40-7001-0AD

Schilfgrün / Reed Green
KG40-6013-0AD

Karamell / Caramel
KG40-80P6-0AD

Grüngrau / Green Grey
KG40-60Z6-0AD

Ozean / Ocean
KG40-50Y6-0AD

Schwarz / Black
KG40-9005-0AD

Kaschmirweiß / Cashmere White
KG40-90L4-0AD

Alaska Treibholz / Alaska Driftwood
KG40-70Q2-0AD

Platingrau / Platinum Grey
KG40-7036-0AD

Pink Lady
KG40-30P2-0AD

Graubraun / Grey Brown
KG40-8019-0AD

Zementgrau / Cement Grey
KG40-7033-0AD

Lagune / Laguna
KG40-50Y7-0AD

Basaltgrau / Basalt Grey
KG40-7012-0AD

Extraschwarz / Deep Black
KG40-4060-0AD

Natur / Nature
Farblos / Colorless
KG40-0000-0AD

Naturweiss / Natural White
KG40-90Q1-0AD
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Indoor Systems
Product Description Shelf Life Giscode Dry Time Application /

Consumption
Sheens / Color Shades / 
Item-No.

Certificates / 
Approvals

Packaging Pallet

 

Classic ExpressStain color is a fast-drying stain, based on quality oil modi-
fied resins, with a high level of renewable raw materials, Classic ExpressStain 
color corresponds to the latest resin technology for solvent-based stains and 
offers over 30 differrent colors. The product is free of any dryers containing co-
balt and solvents containing aromatics. The fast-drying properties are outstand-
ing, overcoating can be done quickly. Classic ExpressStain color is easy to 
apply and excellent to work with. The penetrating stain is technically a sealer, 
reduces side-bonding effects and is a perfect base for all AquaChoice® water-
based finishes.

24 months* - 2-16 hrs.**
depending on 
color

 
brush, trim pad, soft 
towels, or carpet pad 
driven by a buffer
800-1000 sf/gal

KG34-XXXX-0AD (see list)
 

5l

1l VE10

63

300

Classic ExpressStain color Sample Set includes a handmade, premium 
quality color presenters made of solid wood. The samples show all Classic Ex-
pressStain colors and their appearance on oak, white oak, red oak and map-
le for a physical impression. The samples are perfectly protected in a practical 
premium Berger-Seidle systainer® box for the safe transport to customers and 
meetings.

- - - - 1408 A00A (oak large)
1409 A00A (maple large)

1402 A00A (white oak small)
1403 A00A (red oak small)
1404 A00A (maple small)
1405 A00A (maple sport small)

- with 
systainer®

without 
systainer®

-

Oil Systems
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Oil Systems

Golden Oak
KG34-H0D7-0AD

Antique Brown
KG34-H0D1-0AD

Sedona Red
KG34-C057-0AD

Nutmeg
KG34-H0D5-0AD

Dark Walnut
KG34-H0D8-0AD

Early American
KG34-H0C8-0AD

Special Walnut
KG34-H0C9-0AD

Coffee Brown
KG34-H0D2-0AD

Espresso Brown
KG34-H0D3-0AD

Medium Brown
KG34-H0D6-0AD

Nature Grey
KG34-G0H2-0AD

Jacobean
KG34-H0D4-0AD

Classic Grey
KG34-G0G9-0AD

Rustic Beige
KG34-G0H1-0AD

Country White
KG34-J080-0AD

Grey
KG34-70A7-0AD

Pine
KG34-8085-0AD

Old Oak
KG34-80J8-0AD

Azobe
KG34-80D1-0AD

Oak
KG34-80C9-0AD

Pernambuco
KG34-80J9-0AD

Walnut
KG34-8081-0AD

Wenge
KG34-8074-0AD

Red Orange
KG34-2001-0AD

Latte Macchiato
KG34-80P5-0AD

Dove Blue
KG34-5014-0AD

Silver Grey
KG34-7001-0AD

Black
KG34-9005-0AD

Laguna
KG34-50Y7-0AD

Nature / Colorless
KG34-0000-0AD

Natural White
KG34-90Q1-0AD

White Oak
KG34-90R0-0AD

Provincial
KG34-8049-0AD

Bark
KG34-80S7-0AD

True Black
KG34-J081-0AD

Deep Sedona Red
KG34-30P5-0AD

Ultra White
KG34-90R9-0AD

Ebony
KG34-J079-0AD

The development of customized shades is possible, we just invoice the 
really needed hours on the cost basis of 140 Euro/h plus material costs. 
The possibilities of printing to reproduce colors are limited. For this rea-
son, slight differences may occur between the colors printed and the 
true shades. Depending on the type of wood, deviations may occur. 
We therefore recommend making samples for approval in any case.

Classic ExpressStain Color
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Outdoor Systems
Product Description Shelf Life Giscode Dry Time Application /

Consumption
Sheens / Color Shades / 
Art-No.

Certificates / 
Approvals

Packaging Pallet

  

Classic OutdoorOil is a colorless high-solid, environmentally friendly impreg-
nation oil, based on native oils, designed for wood areas in outdoor locations. 
It exhibits deep penetration and excellent care effect. OutdoorOil® Nature 
protects the wood and makes the wood surfaces repel dirt and water. Colorless, 
stresses the natural characteristic color of the individual wood specie.

36 months* Ö60+ 10-14 hrs.**

Broad Brush / Brush
40-70 ml/m²

Colorless 

KG90-0000-0AD DIN 71-3
DIN 53160

3 l
1 l VE10
0,125 l 

75 x 3 l
280 x 1 l
-

  

Classic OutdoorOil COLOR is a colored high-solid, environmentally friendly 
impregnation oil based on native oils, designed for wood areas in outdoor loca-
tions. It exhibits deep penetration and excellent care effect. OutdoorOil® Pine / 
Bangkirai protects the wood and makes the wood surfaces repel dirt and water. 
It is available in various standard colors.

36 months* Ö60+ 10-14 hrs.**

Broad Brush / Brush
40-70 ml/m²

The color palette and artic-
le numbers can be found 
below on this page. DIN 71-3

3 l
1 l VE10
0,125 l 

75 x 3 l
280 x 1 l
-

Oil Systems

Classic OutdoorOil COLOR

The possibilities of printing to reproduce colors are limited. For this reason, slight differences may occur between the colors 
printed and the true shades. Depending on the type of wood, deviations may occur. We therefore recommend making sam-
ples for approval in any case.

Farblos 
1-schichtig
KG90 000A DJ10

Kiefer 
1-schichtig
KG90-8077-0AD

Zitronengelb 
1-schichtig
KG90-1012-0AD

Grau  
1-schichtig
KG90-70A7-0AD

Taubenblau 
1-schichtig
KG90-5014-0AD

Naturweiss
1-schichtig
KG90-90Q1-0AD

Pinie 
1-schichtig
KG90-10X7-0AD

Rot 
1-schichtig
KG90-30D9-0AD

Reinweiss
1-schichtig
KG90-9010-0AD

Pernambuk
1-schichtig
KG90-80J9-0AD

Grün 
1-schichtig
KG90-60Z8-0AD

Silbergrau 
1-schichtig
KG90-7001-0AD

Teak 
1-schichtig
KG90-80L2-0AD

Padouk
1-schichtig
KG90-90K0-0AD

Blau 
1-schichtig
KG90-50Z3-0AD

Basaltgrau
1-schichtig
KG90-7012-0AD

Nussbaum
1-schichtig
KG90-8081-0AD

Karminrot
1-schichtig
KG90-C039-0AD

Schwarz 
1-schichtig
KG90-4060-0AD

Palisander
1-schichtig
KG90-80L3-0AD

Olivgrün
1-schichtig
KG90-6047-0AD

Farblos
2-schichtig
KG90 000A DJ10

Kiefer 
2-schichtig
KG90-8077-0AD

Zitronengelb 
2-schichtig
KG90-1012-0AD

Grau  
2-schichtig
KG90-70A7-0AD

Taubenblau 
2-schichtig
KG90-5014-0AD

Naturweiss
2-schichtig
KG90-90Q1-0AD

Pinie 
2-schichtig
KG90-10X7-0AD

Rot 
2-schichtig
KG90-30D9-0AD

Reinweiss 
2-schichtig
KG90-9010-0AD

Pernambuk
2-schichtig
KG90-80J9-0AD

Grün 
2-schichtig
KG90-60Z8-0AD

Silbergrau
2-schichtig
KG90-7001-0AD

Teak 
2-schichtig
KG90-80L2-0AD

Padouk 
2-schichtig
KG90-90K0-0AD

Blau 
2-schichtig
KG90-50Z3-0AD

Basaltgrau
2-schichtig
KG90-7012-0AD

Nussbaum
2-schichtig
KG90-8081-0AD

Karminrot
2-schichtig
KG90-C039-0AD

Schwarz 
2-schichtig
KG90-4060-0AD

Palisander
2-schichtig
KG90-80L3-0AD

Olivgrün
2-schichtig
KG90-6047-0AD
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Solvent-based Systems

SolvSeal
Water-based finishes of the AquaSeal family represents today the highest and 
most modern standard for finishing of wooden floors - and are therefore prefera-
ble to solvent-based alternatives.

However, for special reasons and cases, still the classic solvent-based finish or 
product is often required. In these cases, the solution must be also fully reliable 
and as mild and safe as possible. 

The classic Berger-Seidle wood floor finishing systems of the SolvSeal line 
convince for over half a century by the highest quality, best results and are ex-
tremely proven and popular in practice. Despite the solvent based nature of this 
category, they have been continuously developed and upgraded by milder and 
more modern components, to ensure maximum health protection here.

Therefore, the program covers especially mild, natural oil based and sustainable 
raw materials. This leads to products with the highest possible solid content, and 
that means minimal solvents. All this comes with great workability, reliability and 
the best possible health protection within this category. 

SolvSeal products represent the leading quality 
level in this category on the market with excellent 
performance and reputation in the professional 
world.

The traditional and powerful premium 
finishing for wood floors.
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Wood-filler Solutions & Primers
Product Description Shelf Life Giscode Dry Time Application /

Consumption
Sheens / Color Shades /
Art-No.

Certificates / 
Approvals

Packaging Pallet

SolvSeal PafukiSuper is a solvent-based, colorless wood floor filler with ex-
cellent filling properties. The wood color shade is achieved by admixing the 
matching wood fine dust.

15 months* G2 -

Trowel
50 ml/m²

BG09-S000-0AI 5 l VE4
1 l  VE10

96 x 5 l
300 x 1 l

SolvSeal UniQuickPrimer is a alcohol based sealer with grain enhancement 
property, properties. Suitable for use underneath almost all water- and sol-
vent-based wood floor finishes made by Berger-Seidle. It isolates strongly the 
wood ingredients of various wood species.

15 months* G2 45-60 min.**
  

Universal Roller
110-120 ml/m²

BG02-S000-0AB
 

5 l VE4 96 x 5 l

Hardwood-floor Finishes
Product Description Shelf Life Giscode Dry Time Application /

Consumption
Sheens / Color Shades /
Art-No.

Certificates / 
Approvals

Packaging Pallet

SolvSeal LT Export Extra is a certified, skid-resistant wood floor finish, ac-
cording DIN 18032-2 and suitable for sport areas. It is based on oil-modified 
urethanes and is ideal for wood paving, under-floor heating, industrial parquet 
and planks. For this product we offer a matched sport marking paint.

30 months* KH1 10-12 hrs.**
  

Universal Roller
100-120 ml/m²

ultramat , mat/satin, 
semigloss, gloss

KP65-0000-00B (UM)
KP65-0000-02B (MA)
KP65-0000-04B (SG)
KP65-0000-08B (GL)

  
DIN 18032-2

10 l 30 x 10 l

Solvent-based Systems
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Brilliance
A hardwood floor is beautiful and a great individual masterpiece of installers’ 
work.

To keep this beauty and brilliance even during everyday cleaning, maintenance 
and care, the right and perfectly matched care system is essential. Unknown 
third-party products are not matched, often ineffective or too aggressive – both 
harming the great surface of the floor. 

Therefore, the perfectly matched, proven and tested maintenance and care prod-
ucts are needed and important – to chemically, physically and technically keep 
the floor’s beauty for a very long time. 

Berger-Seidle’s maintenance and care products meet the highest demands in 
quality, comfort, ecology and beauty of the floor. They are exactly matched and 
tested with the whole program of finishing products, offering a solution for every 
case of finish and preference. Special products, for instance such as antistatic or 
sport versions, offer additional worlds of individually visual and functional floor 
maintenance. 

Universal usage and high quality raw materials lead to an outstanding perfor-
mance – being popular and well-proven since decades. 

Beautiful floors of 
lasting value with the 
perfectly matched 
maintenance system

Maintenance & Care Systems
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Maintenance & Care Systems for sealed surfaces
Product Description Shelf Life Giscode Dry Time Application /

Consumption
Sheens / Color Shades /
Art-No.

Certificates / 
Approvals

Packaging Pallet

The Brilliance StarterSet 1 is perfectly matched to your beautiful, newly 
renovated wooden floor. It contains the cleaning product Brilliance Neutral-
Cleaner and the maintenance product Brilliance Everclear. Both products 
are precisely matched to the needs of the sealing finish you have selected for 
your floor.

24 months* GU50 / 
GE10

- Please refer
single products

1242-A00A 2 x 1l 144 x 2l

  

Brilliance Everclear is a polish-free, slip resistant care product for finished 
wood surfaces, cork, plastics and linoleum used undiluted or admixed to clean-
ing water. The glossy version is certified according DIN 18032 for sport arenas 
and gyms. Thus, it also covers the former product version „stop“.

24 months* GE10 - Care Applicator
30-40 ml/m²
(Undiluted)

gloss
ZX02-S000-0AO

mat/satin
ZX02-0000-03A

 
DIN 18032

5 l
1 l VE10

96 x 5 l
280 x 1 l

  

Brilliance Cleaner L94 is a strong basic cleaner for removal of heavy dirt and 
old, dirty maintenance layers on finished wood floors. It can be used pure or 
diluted with cleaning water. It is designed for solvent-resistent, finished surfaces, 
manually or by cleaning machines.

48 months* GU50 - Cloth / Rag
20 ml/m²
(Undiluted)

ZZ09-S000-0AA 5 l Set
1 l VE10

60 x 5 l
280 x 1 l

  

Brilliance NeutralCleaner is a concentrated cleaning product for easier dirt 
removal. It can be used on oiled, oiled/waxed and finished floors. Usage in con-
junction with the BergerTool SprayMop ComfortClean as well as separately 
is recommended.

24 months* GU50 - Brilliance SprayMop
ComfortClean

ZZ29-0000-0AA 5 l Set
1 l VE10

60 x 5 l
280 x 1 l

Brilliance BioClean is used especially for wet cleaning of sealed and oiled 
parquet, but also for other floors, doors, window frames and plastic surfaces. 
The product is available as a concentrate. The product is particularly suitable 
for use in mopping robots and other floor cleaning machines.

24 months* GU50 - Brilliance SprayMop 
ComfortClean, 
mopping robots, 
cleaning machines

ZZC1-000A-AF10 1 l VE10 280 x 1 l

Maintenance & Care Systems

Brilliance SprayMop ComfortClean
Comfortable Maintenance 

and Care every Day
The Brilliance Spraymop ComfortClean is your 
ideal every-day help for the maintenance and care of 
your premium wood floor or other floor surface. With 
its ergonomic design and functionality the need to 
go down on the floor is reduced to a minimum and 
increases the cleaning effect at the same time. The 
fine spraying leads to a well-controlled humidity le-
vel on the floor, and prevents from harmful ponding. 
The right tool and helping friend for comfort and 
long-term beauty of your floor.

Flexible, long-lasting and effective
The high-quality and handy construction offers a long-term usability. The tank can be refilled 
again and again with the matching maintenance an care products of Berger-Seidle. New co-
vers are available to replace the old ones, if they are getting older, to keep the high cleaning 
properties for an efficient cleaning.

Cleaning and Protection with the matching Cleaner 
Using the matching, tested and well-proven cleaner Brilliance NeutralCleaner offers an 
optimum cleaning result. Effective and reliably removing dirt, but at the same time mild enough 
to not harm the surface and beauty of the floor. With Brilliance NeutralCleaner, you avoid 
those risks and get the result you expect. The product can be used for both finished and oild/
waxed surfaces. For oiled/waxed floors, Brilliance BioSoap is another popular an matching 
product.
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Maintenance & Care Systems

Maintenance & Care Systems for oiled surfaces
Product Description Shelf Life Giscode Dry Time Application /

Consumption
Sheens / Color Shades /
Art-No.

Certificates / 
Approvals

Packaging Pallet

The Brilliance StarterSet 2 is perfectly matched to your beautiful, newly 
renovated wooden floor. It contains the cleaning product Brilliance Neutral
Cleaner and the maintenance product Brilliance AquaOilCare. Both pro-
ducts are precisely matched to the needs of the impregnated finish you have 
selected for your floor.

24 months* GU50 / 
Ö10+

- Please refer
single products

1243-A00A 2 x 1l 144 x 2l

Brilliance OilCare is an oil/wax care product for oil-impregnated wooden sur-
faces. The product can also be sprayed and is particularly suitable for use in 
high-traffic areas. It perfectly refreshes the look of oiled surfaces.

36 months* Ö60+ 16-24 hrs.** Pad / Rag
5-20 ml/m²

KZ04-0000-0AA

Naturalwhite
KZ04-90Q1-0AA 
weiß
KZ04-9010-0AA 

 
1 l VE10

1 l NW VE10

1 l WH VE10

300 x 1 l

300 x 1 l

300 x 1 l

Brilliance AquaOilCare is the water based, non-polish everyday care pro-
duct for oil impregnated wooden surfaces. It is not self-flammable, very easy to 
apply and offers a beautiful, matt wooden surface with long-lasting care effect. 
Brilliance AquaOilCare is fast drying and re-impregnates the wood. Small 
scratches are covered and “healed”, new scratches are reduced by a self-hea-
ling effect up to a certain point. 

12 months* Ö10+ - Care Applicator
30-40 ml/m²

ZX20-0000-0AA
 

1 l VE10 300 x 1 l

 

Brilliance AquaSatinPolish is a water-based polishable care product for 
oiled and oiled/waxed parquet and hardwood-floors. Environmentally friendly, 
well polishable, good maintenance effect.

24 months* GE10 - Care Applicator
30-40 ml/m²

ZX05-S000-0A0
 

5 l
1 l VE10

96 x 5 l
280 x 1 l

  

Brilliance BioSoap is a wood-floor soap for wet cleaning and maintenance 
of oiled and oiled/waxed parquet and wooden floors. The product is based on 
natural and sustainable raw materials. The version „white“ leads to a beautiful 
“Scandinavian soap surface”.

24 months* GU50 - - ZZ13-0000-0AC

white
ZZ13-9010-0AC 

5 l
1 l VE10

1 l VE10

96 x 5 l
280 x 1 l

280 x 1 l

Brilliance Fitpolish is a wax-containing care product for finished, oiled and 
waxed hardwood-floors as well as for other solvent-resistant surfaces (stone, 
plastic etc.); requires buffing after application. Contains solvents.

24 months* GH10 - Sponge / Cloth
7-13 ml/m²

ZX03-S000-0A0 1 l VE10 300 x 1 l

  

Brilliance NeutralCleaner is a concentrated cleaning product for easier dirt 
removal. It can be used on oiled, oiled/waxed and finished floors. Usage in con-
junction with the BergerTool SprayMop ComfortClean as well as separately 
is recommended.

24 months* GU50 - Brilliance SprayMop
ComfortClean

ZZ29-0000-0AA 5 l Set
1 l VE10

60 x 5 l
280 x 1 l

Brilliance BioClean is used especially for wet cleaning of sealed and oiled 
parquet, but also for other floors, doors, window frames and plastic surfaces. 
The product is available as a concentrate. The product is particularly suitable 
for use in mopping robots and other floor cleaning machines.

24 months* GU50 - Brilliance SprayMop 
ComfortClean, 
mopping robots, 
cleaning machines

ZZC1-000A-AF10 1 l VE10 280 x 1 l
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Special Systems
Product Description Shelf Life Giscode Dry Time Application /

Consumption
Sheens / Color Shades /
Art-No.

Certificates / 
Approvals

Packaging Pallet

Brilliance FillAndFinish is the joint protection/impregnation protecting against  
the penetration of moisture through the head and side joints of prefinished wood 
floor elements. This is very important for wood with its high moisture sensitivity.

24 months* GH10 -

10-15 g/m²

OX02-0000-0AL
 

500 ml 560 x 500 ml

Brilliance Cleaner L91 is for removal of stains, heel marks and dirty wax/pol-
ish films on all solvent-resistant surfaces; for basic and intermediate cleaning.

48 months* GH10 - - ZZ01-0000-0AA 1 l VE10 300 x 1 l

 

Brilliance ElasticCleaner is a basic cleaner for removal of soilings, self-shine 
maintenance films, wax coats and residues of adhesives. By its gentle alkalinity and 
strong dissolving capacity, it is perfect for final cleaning and basic cleaning and for 
intensive cleaning prior to the basic application of AquaSeal ElasticStar or Brilli-
ance Everclear. Suitable for smooth or structured PVC, CV, linoleum, rubber/caout-
chouc and PU/PUR/expoxy coated floor coverings or artificial and natural stone floors.

24 months* GG20 - - ZZ36-0000-0AA 5 l 60 x 5 l

Brilliance SprayMop ComfortClean is the ideal tool for the everyday 
cleaning of your premium hardwood-floor and other smooth surfaces. By its tank 
and spraying head, it offers now a very comfortable and also careful cleaning 
process without a frequent need to bend down. The high-quality manufactured 
mop and packaging offers in a set the BergerTool SprayMop ComfortClean 
including the tank and spraying equipment, the first cleaning pad and the first 
bottle of the mild ready-to-use cleaning product Brilliance NeutralCleaner.

- - - - 1048-A00A + 
ZZ29-0000-0AA

1049-A00A (Single Cover)

Unit of 4 
Sets 
single

Single 
Cover

11 x VE4

Maintenance & Care Systems
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SPORT B
Since 1926, Berger-Seidle® has been offering globally leading wood and gym 
sport floor finishes. In 1959, Berger-Seidle® was the official supplier at the World 
Expo in Brussels. Today, gym floors all over the world are finished with Berger-
Seidle® products. 

Berger-Seidle® is known as a leading expert offering a complete range of finish-
ing systems with all leading certifications (FIBA, DIN 18032, EN 14904) for your 
sport floor.  

Enjoy both: The power of tradition and the innovative setup of our new SPORT B 
product family. 

Benefit from the comfortable XXL sizes, customized for the perfect gym floor pro-
cessing.

Berger-Seidle® SPORT B – Welcome to the Future!

The Champion since Generations!

Sport Floor Systems
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Water-Based Systems
Product Description Shelf Life Giscode Dry Time Application /

Consumption
Sheens / Color Shades / 
Art-No.

Certificates / 
Approvals

Packaging Pallet

AquaChoice SPORT B SealUp is a highly elastic one-component waterborne 
wood floor sealer specially formulated to reduce sidebonding and panelization. 
The suitability for its purpose is evidenced by a test certificate as per MFMA. 
AquaChoice® Sport B SealUp is especially effective in coating wood installed 
over in-floor heating, floors with various types of floor movement and resisting 
high thermocycle expansion/contraction effects. AquaChoice® Sport B SealUp 
is recommended for upend strip flooring, wood paving, floating and plank floors.

15 months* W2+ 1-2 hrs.**
  

Micro. Roller / 
Univers. Roller
100 ml/m²

XG22-0000-0AA
    

18,93 l 22

AquaChoice SPORT B Green is a two-component, high-wear waterborne fin-
ish. It represents the latest innovation in two-component water-based finishing, 
as its hardener is completely free of isocyanate. This special chemistry provides 
excellent chemical and abrasion resistance. The suitability for its purpose is evi-
denced by a test certificate as per DIN 18032-2; EN 14904, FIBA and MFMA. Due 
to its excellent resistances AquaChoice® Sport B Green can also been used 
on heavy-traffic hardwood floors to which special requirements are made as to 
slip resistance. Outstanding is also the extremely long pot life of 18 hours after 
mixing.

18 months* W2+ 3-4 hrs.**
  

Micro. Roller / 
Univers. Roller
100 ml/m²

XS06-0000-2BK (MA)
XS06-0000-8BK (GL)    

18,93 l 22

AquaChoice SPORT B Two is a two-component, water-based hardwood-floor 
finish based on polyurethane especially for the use on sport floors. The suitabil-
ity for its purpose is evidenced by a test certificate as per DIN 18032-2; Ö-Norm 
B 2608 ÖISS-Richtlinie 1990 and EN 14904, MFMA and FIBA. Due to its excellent 
resistances AquaChoice® Sport B Two can also been used on heavy-traffic 
hardwood floors to which special requirements are made as to slip resistance.

15 months* W3/DD+ 2 hrs.**
  

Micro. Roller / 
Univers. Roller
100 ml/m²

XS02-0000-2CK (MA)
XS02-0000-3CK (SG)
XS02-0000-8CK (GL)

   
18,93 l
5,5 l

22
63

 

AquaChoice SPORT B Mach One is a two-component, water-based wood 
floor finish designed for recoating gym floors in just a single coat. Due to its fast 
drying the gym can be used again after 24 hours. The incredibly high gloss and 
clarity of the coating promises a fantastic appearance of the floor.

12 Monate* - 12 hrs.**
 

Micro. Roller / 
Univers. Roller
100 ml/m²

IT03-0000-08E (GL)
 

18,93l + 7,57l 
hardener

14 + 14

 

AquaChoice SPORT B Color Line Paint is a highly elastic one-component 
waterborne wood floor paint which is used for marking lines on hardwood floor-
ings in sports halls.

15 months* W3+ 12 hrs.**
 

Micro. Roller / 
Univers. Roller
100 ml/m²

White / XP46-9010-02H
Black / XP46-9005-02H
Blue / XP46-5010-02H
Green / XP46-6010-02H
Orange / XP46-2004-02H
Yellow / XP46-1007-02H
Red / XP46-3000-02H

 
3,79 l
1 l VE10

60
280

Sport Floor Systems
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Solvent-Based Systems
Product Description Shelf Life Giscode Dry Time Application /

Consumption
Sheens / Color Shades / 
Art-No.

Certificates / 
Approvals

Packaging Pallet

OilChoice SPORT B Poly500 is a universally applicable 1-component oil 
modified urethane product using high quality modified natural oils. OilChoice 
SPORT B Poly 500 contains solvents and its binders are made from vegetable 
raw materials. This also applies to critical types of soil such as on edge lamella 
parquet, non-impregnated wood paving or planks, Parquet on underfloor heat-
ing and swinging structures in sports halls. OilChoice SPORT B Poly 500 has a 
low side-gluing effect and is great for any sport floor application. The suitability 
for its purpose is evidenced by a test certificate as per MFMA and FIBA.

30 months* KH1 48 hrs.**
  

Micro. Roller / 
Univers. Roller
100 ml/m²

KP67-0000-02B (MA)
KP67-0000-08B (GL)     

18,93 l 22

 

OilChoice SPORT B Color Poly Line Paint is a one-component varnish 
based on quick-drying synthetic resins which is used for marking lines on hard-
wood floorings in sports halls and for coloring sports hall finishes.

24 months* KH1 12 hrs.**
 

Micro. Roller / 
Univers. Roller
100 ml/m²

White / KP15-9010-04G
Black / KP15-9005-04G
Blue / KP15-5010-04G
Green / KP15-6010-04G
Orange / KP15-2004-04G
Yellow / KP15-1007-04G
Red / KP15-3000-04G

  
3,79 l
1 l VE10

63
280

Maintenance & Care Systems
Product Description Shelf Life Giscode Dry Time Application /

Consumption
Sheens / Color Shades / 
Art-No.

Certificates / 
Approvals

Packaging Pallet

  

Brilliance Everclear is a polish-free, slip resistant care product for finished 
wood surfaces, cork, plastics and linoleum used undiluted or admixed to clean-
ing water. The glossy version is certified according DIN 18032 for sport arenas 
and gyms. Thus, it also covers the former product version „stop“.

24 months* GE10 - Care Applicator
30-40 ml/m²
(Undiluted)

gloss
ZX02-S000-0AO

mat/satin
ZX02-0000-03A

 
DIN 18032

5 l
1 l VE10

96 x 5 l
280 x 1 l

  

Brilliance Cleaner L94 is a strong basic cleaner for removal of heavy dirt and 
old, dirty maintenance layers on finished wood floors. It can be used pure or 
diluted with cleaning water. It is designed for solvent-resistent, finished surfaces, 
manually or by cleaning machines.

48 months* GU50 - Cloth / Rag
20 ml/m²
(Undiluted)

ZZ09-S000-0AA 5 l Set
1 l VE10

60 x 5 l
280 x 1 l

  

Brilliance NeutralCleaner is a concentrated cleaning product for easier dirt 
removal. It can be used on oiled, oiled/waxed and finished floors. Usage in con-
junction with the BergerTool SprayMop ComfortClean as well as separately 
is recommended.

24 months* GU50 - Brilliance Spray-
Mop
ComfortClean

ZZ29-0000-0AA 5 l Set
1 l VE10

60 x 5 l
280 x 1 l

Sport Floor Systems
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Tools & Miscelleanous

BergerTool
By using the premium finishing products by Berger-Seidle, the right decision is 
made for a high-end quality floor offering numerous functional and creative op-
tions. 

In the same way, using the right and tested premium tools are important to be-
nefit from a safe application process. Berger-Seidle tools are carefully selected, 
tested, continuously controlled and customized for this perfect application. 

The high quality of the tools support for instance the smooth leveling of a finish 
as well as fuzz-reduced rolling. Or they make sure, that the product is applied in 
the right quantity range according norms and datasheets. A perfection that pays 
off quickly. 

Thus, the tools complete the finished, oils or adhesives in an ideal way. A plus in 
terms of comfort, safety and beauty of the floor. Very popular and highly reques-
ted helpers for the everyday business. 

Valuable premium helpers for a perfect work in all situations.
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Work Tools

Product Description Type / Size /Art-No.

Brilliance SprayMop ComfortClean is the ideal tool for 
the everyday cleaning of your premium hardwood-floor and 
other smooth surfaces. By its tank and spraying head, it of-
fers now a very comfortable and also careful cleaning process 
without a frequent need to bend down. The high-quality man-
ufactured mop and packaging offers in a set the BergerTool 
SprayMop ComfortClean including the tank and spraying 
equipment, the first cleaning pad and the first bottle of the mild 
ready-to-use cleaning product Brilliance NeutralCleaner.

Unit of 4 Sets 
single

1048 A00A + 
ZZ29 000A AF10

Single Cover
1049 A00A

BergerTool Universal Roller is the universally usable 
roller, suited for all types of hardwood-floor finishes (without 
frame).

Unit of 10 pieces
Nylon
25 cm
1004 A00A

BergerTool Uno Roller is our special low lint roller with 15 
mm shearing length; for application of material of up to 180ml/
m² (without frame).

Unit of 10 pieces
Nylon, 25 cm
1005 A00A

BergerTool Micro Fibre Roller is our micro fibre roller 
(without frame). 8 mm Flor

Unit of 10 pieces
Microfibre
25 cm
1012 A00A

BergerTool Micro Fibre Roller Plus is our mirco fibre 
roller with stronger web  for higher material quantity carrying 
(without frame), 11 mm

Unit of 10 pieces
Microfibre
25 cm
1077 A00A

BergerTool Micro Fibre Roller Plus Small is our small 
version for edge treatment of our mirco fibre roller with stron-
ger web  for higher material quantity carrying (without frame), 
11 mm

Unit of 10 pieces
Microfibre
10 cm
1078 A00A

BergerTool Microfaserrolle Ultraslim is the perfect 
roller for thin applications and layers, for special cases such 
as AquaSeal NordicWhite the perfect match, 5mm. 

Unit of 10 pieces
Microfibre
25 cm
1147 A00A

BergerTool Microfaserrolle Ultraslim S is the smaller 
10cm  version of our micro fibre roller Ultraslim, 5mm. 

Unit of 10 pieces
Microfibre
10 cm
1148 A00A

BergerTool Microfaserrolle Deluxe is our premium roll-
er, offering a super compact and high quality micro fibre mate-
rial and specially treated edges. 

Unit of 10 pieces
Microfibre
25 cm
1080 A00A

BergerTool Foam Roller is a roller made of foam (without 
frame).

Unit of 10 pieces
Foam
25 cm
1007 A00A

BergerTool Roller Telescope, variable from 120-250 cm 
for BergerTool Roller Frame, with anti-fall protection and threa-
ded holder for additional tools.

1003 A00A

Product Description Type / Size /Art-No.

BergerTool Roller Frame is our universal roller frame for 
all 25 cm Berger-Seidle rollers.

BergerTool Roller Frame Small is our small roller frame 
for the BergerTool Mirco Fibre Roller Plus Small. 

Metal
25 cm
1009 A00A

Metal
10 cm
1079 A00A

BergerTool ApplicationGun
Size M 40cm/15,75”:
For the application of FlexFill cartridges

Size L 60cm/23,62”:
For the application of 20oz adhesive tubular bags

BergerTool ApplicationGun HoldingCap

M
1214 A00A

L
1146 A00A

1401 A00A

BergerTool Sausage Tip VE à 700 Pieces
1145 A00A

BergerTool Filter VE à 450 Pieces
1015 A00A

BergerTool Care Applicator is the ideal tool, inclusive of 
cover, for uniform application of Brilliance Everclear®. Tel-
escope version.

Care Applicator with 
Cover
1050 A00A

Single Cover
1051 A00A

BergerTool Broad Brush is our universal broad brush with 
frame.

20 cm
1010 A00A
 
30 cm
1011 A00A

BergerTool Universal Trowel is a stainless-steel trowel, 
with round edges.

Unit of 6 pieces
single

1030 A009
(sharp edges)
1030 A00A
(round edges)

BergerTool ToothedTrowel is our toothed trowel for appli-
cation of BergerBond hardwood-floor adhesives; available in 
different toothings.

Unit of 10 pieces

A2, 1068 A00A
B1, 1069 A00A 
B3, 1052 A00A
B7, 1053 A00A
B11, 1054 A00A
B15, 1059 A00A
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Work Tools

Product Description Type / Size /Art-No.

BergerTool Universal Brush is our universal high-quality 
brush with extra-long handle.

stainless-steel
75 mm

1058 A00A

BergerTool SmartRepair Set 
The perfect, compact all inclusive repair set to repair or heal 
surface scratches and damages. Suitable for finished and imp-
regnated wooden surfaces. 
BergerTool SmartRepair WaxRefill
Refill Sticks in all colors, sets of 2 pieces

Black
Blue

Green 
Red

Yellow
White

Wenge / Smoked oak
Doussie / Merbau / Pear

Afromosia / Iroko / Jatoba
Beech dark / Red Oak dark / Cherry / Alder 

Beech light / Red Oak light / Yew
Oak dark

Oak light / Chestnut
Ash / Pine / Hard Maple

Clear / Colorless

BT SmartRepair Blade
Fine whetted blade to smoothen the healed area.

BT SmartRepair Equalizer
Precision planer for perfect removal of overlappings. 

1170 A00A

Unit of 2 pieces

1174 A00A
1175 A00A
1176 A00A
1177 A00A
1178 A00A
1179 A00A
1180 A00A
1181 A00A
1182 A00A
1183 A00A
1184 A00A
1185 A00A
1186 A00A
1187 A00A
1188 A00A

1172 A00A

1173 A00A

BergerTool MixBox for finishing works
The transparent lacquering bucket is an optimal works aid. 
The scale makes easier the mixing of 2-component finishes 
in the ratios 10:1 of 20:1; it is suitable for smaller quantities too. 
The BergerTool MixBox is designed such that the roller may 
stay in the bucket with the lid closed nevertheless.
One-Way-Bag for BergerTool MixBox
The fitting bag for our BergerTool MixBox; used in absolute-
ly all cases when working with solvent-based products.

15 l
1033 A00A

1041 A00A

BergerTool MixBottle is the ideal tool for filling and mixing 
1K and 2K products.

1 l
1134 A00A

Product Description Type / Size /Art-No.

BergerTool Applicator 
(without stick)

50 cm
1133 A00A

  

BergerTool PadHolder EASY 115x230
BergerTool PadHolder ERGO 115x230

BergerTool PadHolder ERGO Stiel Telescope, variable 
from 100-180 cm

1130 A00A
1131 A00A

1132 A00A 
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Work Aids

Product Description Type / Size /Art-No.

BergerTool LayerGauge Pro is a professional layer thick-
ness measuring tool. It measures layer thicknesses of dried 
coats/finishes on the substrate wood.

BergerTool LayerGauge Gel is a refilling bottle for the Ber-
gerTool LayerGauge Pro.

1140A00A (set)

1144A00A

BergerTool CoatController is our practical gauge for 
measuring the layer thickness while applying material.

82 x 57 x 1 mm
1260A00A

BergerTool PowerOpener is our practical tool for effort-
lessly opening canisters.

160 x 70 x 10 mm 
1261A00A

BergerTool Striker is our tool for depleting aluminium 
bags.

225 x 105 mm 
1264A00A

BergerTool Roller Cleaner JS is a practical tool for clea-
ning rollers.

265 x 75 mm
1267A00A

BergerTool Polishing Cloth is ideal for polishing of oiled 
surfaces.

Bag of 100 Pieces
1074 A00A

BergerTool PeraVlies is our decoupling fleece, with tape 
measure, 250 g/m², size per roll 1 m x 50 m, 12 rolls per pallet.

Roll of 50 m²
1113 A00A

BergerTool Clean & Go are universal cleaning tissues Can of 80 tissues
1106 A00A

Product Description Type / Size /Art-No.

BergerTool SmartCord is a closed-cell polyethylene-foam 
cord for filling wide expansion joints; prevents bonding of Ber-
gerTool FlexFill Color in three directions.

Ø 8 mm (L)
1469 A00A
(bag of 30m)

Ø 6 mm (M)
1470 A00A
(bag of 30m)

Berger-Seidle® systainer®

mini, empty, for example for business cards
Outside H 3,2 x B 10,4 x T 6,7 cm
Inside H 2,3 x B 9,9 x T 27,3 cm
Weight 42 g

small, empty, with foam for Sample Set
small, empty, with foam for 0,125l Sample Cans
Outside H 10,5 x B 39,6 x T 29,6 cm
Inside H 7,5 x B 38,3 x T 27,3 cm
Weight 1,30 kg

large, empty
Outside H 42 x B 39,6 x T 29,6 cm
Inside H 38,4 x B 38,1 x T 26,5 cm
Weight 3,10 kg

1216A00A 

1208A00A
1219A00A

1023A00A

Berger-Seidle® systainer® Roll&Apply Set
The smart application set offers the perfect combination for an 
ideal workflow. The Berger-Seidle systainer® medium is used 
for both transporting tools to the construction site and on site 
as an application and mix box, matched in size to rollers and 
applicators. The tailormade bags enable also long-term, clean 
work for each use. The roller base makes it easy to move and 
pull the set across the wood floor surface during the application 
process.

Berger-Seidle systainer® Roller
Outside H 15,9 x B 50,8 x T 39,6 cm
Weight 2,94 kg

medium, empty
Outside H 23 x B 39,6 x T 29,6 cm
Inside H 22,2 x B 35,8 x T 22,1 cm
Weight 1,70 kg

consisting of:
1299A00A +
1298A00A

1263A00A

1299A00A

1298A00A

  

BergerTool EntranceStop
Information sign for doors about freshly finished surface, in-
cludes maintenance advices.

Version DE
Version EN

80 x 260 mm
100 Piece/VE

1265A00A
1266A00A
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BergerSeidle Collection

Product Description Art-No. / Size

Berger-Seidle® STRAUSS Poloshirt 1545 A00A S
1545 A00A M
1545 A00A L
1545 A00A XL
1545 A00A 2XL
1545 A00A 3XL

Berger-Seidle® STRAUSS T-Shirt 1550 A00A S
1550 A00A M
1550 A00A L
1550 A00A XL
1550 A00A 2XL
1550 A00A 3XL

Berger-Seidle® STRAUSS Fleece Jacket 
Motion

1540 A00A S
1540 A00A M
1540 A00A L
1540 A00A XL
1540 A00A 2XL
1540 A00A 3XL

Berger-Seidle® STRAUSS Hooded 
Fleece Jacket Motion

1535 A00A S
1535 A00A M
1535 A00A L
1535 A00A XL
1535 A00A 2XL
1535 A00A 3XL
1535 A00A 4XL

Berger-Seidle® STRAUSS Jacket Isocell 
Dynashild

1510 A00A XS
1510 A00A S
1510 A00A M
1510 A00A L
1510 A00A XL
1510 A00A 2XL
1510 A00A 3XL

Product Description Art-No. / Size

Berger-Seidle® STRAUSS Softshell 
Jacket Motion Black

1505 A00A XS
1505 A00A S
1505 A00A M
1505 A00A L
1505 A00A XL
1505 A00A 2XL
1505 A00A 3XL
1505 A00A 4XL
1505 A00A 5XL
1505 A00A 6XL

Berger-Seidle® STRAUSS Softshell 
Jacket Motion Blue

1525 A00A XS
1525 A00A S
1525 A00A M
1525 A00A L
1525 A00A XL
1525 A00A 2XL
1525 A00A 3XL
1525 A00A 4XL
1525 A00A 5XL

Berger-Seidle® STRAUSS 3 in 1 functional 
Jacket Motion

1530 A00A XS
1530 A00A S
1530 A00A M
1530 A00A L
1530 A00A XL
1530 A00A 2XL
1530 A00A 3XL
1530 A00A 4XL
1530 A00A 5XL

Berger-Seidle® STRAUSS Hybrid Hooded Knitted Ja-
cket Motion Ten

1515 A00A XS
1515 A00A S
1515 A00A M
1515 A00A L
1515 A00A XL
1515 A00A 2XL
1515 A00A 3XL
1515 A00A 4XL
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BergerSeidle Collection

Product Description Art-No. / Size

Berger-Seidle® STRAUSS Shorts Motion 1520 A00A 40
1520 A00A 42
1520 A00A 44
1520 A00A 46
1520 A00A 48
1520 A00A 50
1520 A00A 52
1520 A00A 54
1520 A00A 56
1520 A00A 58
1520 A00A 60
1520 A00A 62

Berger-Seidle® STRAUSS Zip off Trousers 1555 A00A 25
1555 A00A 26
1555 A00A 27
1555 A00A 28
1555 A00A 44
1555 A00A 46
1555 A00A 48
1555 A00A 50
1555 A00A 52
1555 A00A 54
1555 A00A 56
1555 A00A 58
1555 A00A 94
1555 A00A 98
1555 A00A 102
1555 A00A 106

Product Description Art-No. / Size

Berger-Seidle® STRAUSS Softshell 
Bodywarmer Motion

1560 A00A XS
1560 A00A S
1560 A00A M
1560 A00A L
1560 A00A XL
1560 A00A 2XL
1560 A00A 3XL
1560 A00A 4XL
1560 A00A 5XL

Berger-Seidle® STRAUSS Trousers Motion 1500 A00A 23
1500 A00A 24
1500 A00A 25
1500 A00A 26
1500 A00A 27
1500 A00A 28
1500 A00A 29
1500 A00A 40
1500 A00A 42
1500 A00A 44
1500 A00A 46
1500 A00A 48
1500 A00A 50
1500 A00A 52
1500 A00A 54
1500 A00A 56
1500 A00A 58
1500 A00A 60
1500 A00A 62
1500 A00A 64
1500 A00A 66
1500 A00A 88
1500 A00A 90
1500 A00A 94
1500 A00A 98
1500 A00A 102
1500 A00A 106
1500 A00A 110
1500 A00A 114

The workwear offered by Berger-Seidle corresponds to the premium quality produced by our partner STRAUSS and thus to 
the requirements and wishes of the market. If the workwear must meet special requirements or certifications for individual 
work use, this must be checked individually by the customer. Special certifications are not included. Ordered goods are non-
returnable.
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BergerSeidle Collection

Product Description Art-No. / Size

BergerSeidle® Dubbeglas 
Traditional jar of the region by Berger-Seidle.

BergerSeidle® Stein 
Traditional pitcher of the region by Berger-Seidle.

0,5 Liter (Large)
1162 A00A

0,25 Liter (Small)
1161 A00A

(0,5 Liter)
1163 A00A

BergerSeidle® Sticker
40x15 cm (VE à 1 Pieces)
20x 7 cm (VE à 4 Pieces)
10x4 cm VE à 14 Pieces)

1165 A00A
1166 A00A
1196 A00A

BergerSeidle® Bag
white
blue

1169 A00A
1168 A00A

Connect with Floory
on Instagram
and have fun

Product Description Art-No. / Size

BergerSeidle® Sales Presenter is an attractive sales pre-
senter in blue, with 4 levels, for our range of cleaning and care 
products. It offers 4 levels for our maintenance and care pro-
ducts. Attracting and supporting after sales marketing.

H 240 cm x B 62 cm x 
T 35 cm
1090 A00A

BergerSeidle® Banner depicting the Berger-Seidle product 
and families. Motive and design for choice: AquaSeal® Cera-
micStar, AquaSeal® GreenStar, AquaSeal® ElasticStar, 
AquaSeal® PAK Stop, BergerBond® M1, Brilliance  Everc-
lear, Classic BaseOil or NaturalWhite. Banners available in 
two variants: for hanging and standing presentation.

80 x 200 cm

BergerSeidle Flag with Berger-Seidle depiction. Suitable for 
use indoors or outdoors. Available with or without holding arm.

with holding arm
without holding arm

150 x 400 cm

1192 A00A
1193 A00A

BergerSeidle® FoldingRule
Classic folding rule with the Berger-Seidle logo

2 m
1281A00A  

BergerSeidle® Floory
mascot parrot

18 cm
1249 A00A

BergerSeidle® MultiPen Deluxe
Pen, centimetre/inch ruler, 1:20/1:50 scale, spirit level, slotted/
crosshead screwdriver

Blue

1139 A00A

BergerSeidle® Carpenter´s Pencil
Classic carpenter's pencil with logo from Berger-Seidle

1189 A00A

BergerSeidle® Lanyard 
Classic lanyard with logo from Berger-Seidle

55 x 2 cm
1280A00A

9796



Legend Maintenance & Care Guide

Explanation of icons and symbols

Storage time information: These are the minimum storage periods, to be counted as from delivery date 
ex works, if storage and transport is done correctlyaccording MSDS/TDS in unopened original contain-
er. Please refer to current data sheets and instructions!

All drying times stated are approx. values based on standard atmosphere acc. to DIN 50014: 23°C/50% 
air humidity and normal coating thickness. Please note that unsufficient ventilation, lower tempera-
tures, higher air humidity or an increased layer thickness may delay drying considerably.

These articles are excluded from discounts.

Consumptions values are rough value per layer and vary depending on usage, personal workflow 
and wood species. The values are supposed to help for order quantity calculations. Please also not 
the traffic table on page 97. The recommended tools represent the globally preferred and most usual 
ones. Many other tools for application are possible according the individual product data sheet, or 
after personal single case testing. 

This product is not always in stock. Please be prepared for delivery times of at least 20 to 25 working 
days.

EC1 marking as per GEV-EMICODE: classification "very low emission" / EC1 plus is even significantly 
lower in emissions

All products marked with this sign possess the General Building Inspectorate Approval issued by DiBt. 
The approvals’ text and the possibilities how to combine the products can be found on and downloa-
ded from the product pages in the web.

This product is part of the German waste recycling system “The green point” and thus supports the 
protection of the environment and sustainability.

Conformity mark of the ammerican Maple Flooring Manufacturers Association

EU Ecolabel environmental label (https://eu-ecolabel.de/)

Environmental label of the Swiss Color Foundation

Blue Angel				    (classification for very low emmision)

Finnish emissions label for building products and furniture

t-bar - recommended						      t-bar - possible

stainless trowel - recommended				    stainless trowel - possible

roller - recommended						      roller - possible

brush - recommended						      brush - possible

paint brush - recommended					     paint brush - possible

toothed trowel - recommended					    toothed trowel - possible

*

**

***

****

This overview shows you which cleaning and care products you will need

Kind of surface Lacquered hardwood floor Impregnated/oiled/waxed hardwood floor

Initial and full care
Is done after the floor coating 
has dried, after about 8–10 days, 
but always before the first inten-
sive use

Quantity needed

Brilliance Everclear 
Apply undiluted
 
 
 
 
30-40 ml/sqm

Brilliance AquaSatinPolish / Brilliance OilCare
Apply undiluted

30-40 ml/sqm                 // 5-20 ml/sqm

Routine cleaning

The dirt is removed. The clean-
ing product is added to the 
mopping water / used undiluted. 
Mop the floor fog-damp!

Quantity needed

Brilliance NeutralCleaner /
Brilliance Cleaner L94
diluted

300 ml / 10 ltr of water

Brilliance NeutralCleaner / Brilliance BioSoap
diluted

300 ml / 10 ltr of water     // 100 ml / 10 ltr of water

Routine care
The care film is replenished. 
The care agent is added to the 
mopping water. Mop the floor 
fog-damp!

Quantity needed

Brilliance Everclear 
Diluted

300 ml / 10 ltr Wasser

Brilliance AquaSatinPolish / AquaOilCare
Diluted

300 ml / 10 ltr of water

Basic Cleaning
The dirty care film is removed. 
Apply the mixture, let it react, 
remove the partially dissolved 
care film.

Quantity needed

Brilliance Cleaner L94
Undiluted / 
diluted

1 ltr / 1 ltr of water

Brilliance BioSoap 
Diluted	

1 ltr / 4 ltr of water

Please refer to the detailed information on the cans, in the Technical Data Sheets as well as on the further developing instruc-
tions and information documents on cleaning and caring.

Important advice!

The room climate ideally should be 18-20°C at 50-60% RH, 
this way excessive gaping (back drying) can be avoided. 
Dust and loose dirt can be removed drily using a soft cloth, 
a suitable broom or vacuum cleaner. Do avoid scratches by 
removing the dirt regularly and gently as well as by using felt 
pads under the furniture or suitable chair casters. 
Please take into account that when cleaning the hardwood- 
floor with liquids the cleaning cloth should be not more than 
fog-damp. Too much water results in unnecessary swelling 
of the wood, and if you “water” your floor repeatedly it may 
get damaged. How often the floor needs to be cleaned es-
sentially depends on its use. The following table shall be a 
guideline.

Traffic exposure Moderate Medium Heavy

Initial care 1 x 1 x 1 x

Routine cleaning, 
dry

every
day or as
needed

every
day or as
needed

every
day

Routine cleaning,
fog-damp	

8-14 days 2-4 days every
day

Maintenance care 2-3 x p.a. 4-6 x p.a. 8-12 x p.a.

Basic cleaning 1 x p.a. 2 x p.a. 4 x p.a.

Depending on the actual use of the hardwood-floor you will
have to deviate from the intervals listed.
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BergerBond Adhesive Systems
Wood type BergerBond

M1P M1 M1X P2S

mosaic parquet

upright slat parquet

lam parquet

strip parquet

massive planks d≤22, l≤2200 mm

massive planks größere Formate

2-layer parquet

3-layer parquet

upright wood block paving RE

upright wood block paving WE

upright wood block paving GE

   recommended		     suitable	 	 *   not to be combined with swelling-sensitive wood

Tables

Combinations of Primers and Adhesives
Primer 

Adhesive
BergerBond

Primer D
BergerBond

Primer E
BergerBond

Primer P

BergerBond D1U

BergerBond P2S

BergerBond M1P

BergerBond M1

BergerBond M1X

   Combination possible

* Please refer to the detailed use recommendations for the 
particular products in our current Technical Data Sheets.

Surface Treatment Systems
Hardwood-
floor finishes

Use-suitability
normal

(e.g. private living areas etc.)
medium

(e.g. commercial areas, private 
offices etc.)

heavy
(e.g. kindergartens, schools, 

hospitals, offices etc.)

Water-based Systems
AquaSeal® 
GreenStar 2x trowel + 2x roller or 3x roller 

= 300 ml/m²
2x trowel + 2x roller or 3x roller 

= 300 ml/m²
3x roller = 360-400 ml/m²

AquaSeal® 
RoyalMat 2x trowel + 2x roller or 3x roller 

= 300 ml/m²
2x trowel + 2x roller or 3x roller 

= 300 ml/m²
3 x roller = 360-400 ml/m²

AquaSeal® 
NaturalWhite 2x trowel + 2x roller or 3x roller 

= 300 ml/m²
2x trowel + 2x roller or 3x roller 

= 300 ml/m²
3 x roller = 360-400 ml/m²

AquaSeal® 
CeramicStar 2x trowel + 2x roller or 3x roller 

= 300 ml/m²
2x trowel + 2x roller or 3x roller 

= 300 ml/m²
3x roller = 360-400 ml/m²

AquaSeal® 
SmartStar 2x trowel + 2x roller or 3x roller 

= 300 ml/m²
2x trowel + 2x roller or 3x roller 

= 300 ml/m²
3x roller = 360-400 ml/m²

AquaSeal® 
EcoGold 2x trowel + 2x roller or 3x roller 

= 300 ml/m²
2x trowel + 2x roller or 3x roller 

= 300 ml/m²
4x roller mind. 360-400 ml/m²

AquaSeal® 
EcoSilver 2x trowel + 2x roller or 3x roller 

= 300 ml/m²
3x roller = 360 ml/m² 4x roller mind. 360-400 ml/m²

AquaSeal® 
SmartHome 2x trowel + 2x roller or 3x roller 

= 300 ml/m²
3x roller = 360 ml/m²

Solvent-based Systems
SolvSeal 
LT Export Extra 
nach DIN 18032

2-3 x roller = 240–300ml/m² 3 x roller = 300 ml/m² ( 4 x roller = 400 ml/m² )

Oil Systems
Classic 
BaseOil 2 x trowel or 1 x roller

until saturated, consumption 
subject to wood species, e.g. oak  

20-50 ml/m²

2 x trowel or 1 x roller
until saturated, consumption 

subject to wood species, e.g. oak 
20-50 ml/m²

2-3 x trowel or 1 x roller
until saturated, consumption 

subject to wood species, e.g. oak 
20-50 ml/m²

Classic 
100ProOil 2 x trowel until saturated, consump-

tion subject to wood species, e.g. 
oak 20-50 ml/m²

2 x trowel until saturated, consump-
tion subject to wood species, e.g. 

oak 20-50 ml/m²

2-3 x trowel until saturated, con-
sumption subject to wood species, 

e.g. oak 20-50 ml/m²

Classic 
HardOil 2 x trowel or 2 x roller 

= 60-100 ml/m²
2 x roller 

= 120-200 ml/m²
2 x roller 

= 200 ml/m²

All oil systems with medium or heavy traffic need intensive care while in use!

   recommended		     suitable

Notation:
With all three traffic classes, the use of primers and of trowel-applied hardwood-floor finishes may make sense. In this case 
our products AquaSeal FlexPrimer and AquaSeal ExoBloc will replace the first finishing coat. Please refer to the recom-
mendations in our system guide and in our current Technical Data Sheets. In case solvent-containing products shall be used, 
there needs to be checked whether water-borne lacquer can be used instead (TRGS 617). The activities are to be performed 
in accordance with the rules of the trade, the state of the art and the applicable standards and regulations of the country in 
which the product is used.
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Skid Resistances
Skid resistance class acc. to DGUV 

(German Social Accident Insurance) 
regulation 108-003 

(BGR 181)

Finish

R9 R10 R11

AquaSeal® GreenStar
AquaSeal® GreenStar + AquaSeal® AntiSlip Add
AquaSeal® CeramicStar
AquaSeal® CeramicStar + AquaSeal® AntiSlip Add
AquaSeal® RoyalMat
AquaSeal® RoyalMat + AquaSeal® AntiSlip Add
AquaSeal® NaturalWhite
AquaSeal® NaturalWhite + AquaSeal® AntiSlip Add
AquaSeal® ElasticStar
AquaSeal® ElasticStar + AquaSeal® AntiSlip Add
AquaSeal® EcoGold
AquaSeal® EcoGold + AquaSeal® AntiSlip Add
Classic BaseOil
Classic 100ProOil
Classic HardOil

   Complies with the skid resistance class

Tables Combinations of Sealers and Finishes
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Usabuilities of Rollers
Type of roller Suitable for 

BergerTool Universal Roller 
Art.-No. 1004 A00A, Consumption approx. 100-120 g/m² 

All systems

BergerTool Micro Fibre Roller 
Art.-No. 1012 A00A, Consumption approx. 50-100 g/m²

Water-based coatings / Classic BaseOil

BergerTool Micro Fibre Roller Deluxe 
Art.-No. 1080 A00A, Consumption approx. 100-130 g/m²

Water-based coatings

BergerTool Micro Fibre Roller Plus 
Art.-No. 1077 A00A, Consumption approx. 100-120 g/m²

Water-based coatings

BergerTool UltraSlim 
Art.-No. 1047 A00A, Consumption approx. 40-50 g/m

BergerBond Primer P / Classic BaseOil / Classic 100ProOil 
Classic HardOil / AquaSeal® NordicWhite

AquaSeal® NaturalWhite

BergerTool Uno Roller 
Art.-No. 1005 A00A, Consumption approx. 150-250 g/m²

BergerBond Primer E / SolvSeal Uno Finish

BergerTool Foam Roller 
Art.-No. 1007 A00A, Consumption approx. 80-100 g/m²

Classic BaseOil / BergerBond Primer P
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BergerBond M1X			   8-9
BergerBond P2S			   8-9
BergerBond P2 RapidRepair		  12-13
BergerBond Primer D			   8-9
BergerBond Primer E			   8-9
BergerBond Primer P			   8-9

BergerSeidle® Bag			   97
BergerSeidle® Banner			   96
BergerSeidle® Carpenter´s Pencil	 96
BergerSeidle® Dubbeglas		  97
BergerSeidle® Flag 			   96
BergerSeidle® Floory 			  96
BergerSeidle® FoldingRule		  96
BergerSeidle® Lanyard		  96
BergerSeidle® MultiPen Deluxe	 96
BergerSeidle® Sales Presenter	 96
BergerSeidle® Stein			   97
BergerSeidle® Sticker			   97
BergerSeidle® Strauss Collection	 92-95
BergerSeidle® Systainer		  91

BergerTool Applicator		  89
BergerTool ApplicationGun		  87
BergerTool Berger-Seidle systainer®	 87
BergerTool Broad Brush		  87
BergerTool Care Applicator		  87
BergerTool Clean & Go		  90
BergerTool CoatController		  90
BergerTool EntranceStop		  91
BergerTool Filter	  		  87
BergerTool Foam Roller		  86
BergerTool LayerGauge Gel		  90
BergerTool LayerGauge Pro		  90
BergerTool Micro Fibre Roller	 86
BergerTool Micro Fibre Roller Deluxe	86
BergerTool Micro Fibre Roller Plus	 86
BergerTool Micro Fibre Roller Plus S	86
BergerTool Micro Fibre R. Ultraslim	 86
BergerTool Micro Fibre R. Ultraslim S	86
BergerTool MixBox			   88
BergerTool MixBottle			  88
BergerTool PeraVlies			   90
BergerTool Polishing Cloth		  90
BergerTool PadHolder Easy		  89
BergerTool PadHolder Ergo		  89
BergerTool PadHolder Ergo Stiel	 89
BergerTool PowerOpener		  87
BergerTool Roller Cleaner JS	 90
BergerTool Roller Frame		  87
BergerTool Roller Frame Small	 87
BergerTool Roller Telescope		  86
BergerTool Sausage Tip 		  87
BergerTool SmartCord 		  91

BergerTool SmartRepair Set 		  88
BergerTool SmartRepair WaxRefill	 88
BergerTool SmartRepair Blade 	 88
BergerTool SmartRepair Equalizer 	 88
BergerTool Striker			   90
BergerTool Universal Brush		  88
BergerTool Universal Roller		  86
BergerTool Universal Trowel		 87
BergerTool Uno Roller		  86
BergerTool ToothedTrowel		  87

Brilliance AquaSatinPolish		  74-75
Brilliance AquaOilCare		  74-75
Brilliance BioClean			   72-75
Brilliance BioSoap			   74-75
Brilliance Cleaner L91			  76-77
Brilliance Cleaner L94			  72-73
Brilliance ElasticCleaner		  76-77
Brilliance Everclear			   72-73
Brilliance FillAndFinish		  76-77
Brilliance Fitpolish			   74-75
Brilliance NeutralCleaner		  72-75
Brilliance OilCare			   74-75
Brilliance SprayMop ComfortClean	 76-77
Brilliance StarterSet1			  72-73
Brilliance StarterSet2			  74-75

Classic 100ProOil			   56-57
Classic BaseOil			   54-59
Classic BaseOil color			  54-59
Classic BaseOil color Sample Box	 55-57
Classic BaseOil color Sample Set	 55-57
Classic BioLauge			   56-57
Classic ExpressStain color		  60-63
Classic ExpressStain color Samp.Set	 60-61

Classic HardOil			   56-57
Classic OutdoorOil			   64-65
Classic OutdoorOil color		  64-65
Classic Plus				    56-57

OilChoice SPORT B Poly500		  82-83
OilChoice SPORT B Color Poly Line Paint	82-83

SolvSeal LT Export Extra		  66-67
SolvSeal PafukiSuper			   66-67
SolvSeal UniQuickPrimer		  66-67
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Berger-Seidle GmbH
Parkettlacke • Klebstoffe • Bauchemie
Maybachstr. 2 • 67269 Grünstadt / Weinstraße • Germany
www.berger-seidle.de • info@berger-seidle.de
Tel: +49 63 59 80 05-300 • Fax: +49 63 59 80 05-171

About the listed products please refer to our actual technical data 
sheets and material safety data sheets. For information, test deliveries 
or quotes please contact:

1137 A00A
EN-2506-2-xc

Welcome and let us get connected and always stay updated!

Instagram:
HQ

Twitter:
HQ

Facebook:
HQ

Youtube:
HQ

TikTok:
HQ


